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Subject lived with -~ -
1S EI ’ .. , oanta Monica. - EISLER is- .
' leader of the Free Germen Movement and brother of = -
CBRHARDT EISLER, alleged OGPU Agent. Subject was - ° XfD
‘drafted Februery 1944 and received a medical discharge ‘§i

, ' 11/14/44 because of asthma. Subject has been associated

(;J ﬂ. with Commmnists in the Los Angeles area.  Mail cover {'_’j
A Dlaceds S ==

CTEEAL +.
REFEREN k’ Bureau letter to Los Angeles dated July 18, 1945.29&/&A;;?jléég;:)
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DETAILS: _
‘-AA This report is predicated upon 1nformatibn‘received from the Bureau o
in a letter dated July 18, 1945, which reflected that JOE LOSEY had been -

reported to the Bureau in the past es an agent of the Soviet Secret Intelli-
gence Service (NKVD) » o : . L :
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at JOE LOSEY een assooiated with tho
m Producers, 515 Madison Avenue, New York
cterized as gsxjgdic;nl"groﬁp,»with CWist

(YO

. Association Docum EL
Civy, a group which was chara
sympathies.: i of

e sRLE L . ; /

ST qdvised that subject has been 1iving with (EISLER's .,

family in Sante Monice, California, and associated with many lnovn Communists 2
in the Los Angeles area. EISLER is Ynown to be head of the Free Germen - ST

. Movement of the Los Angeles area end the brother of E "EISLER, alleged
. R on dfte of November 18, 1943_adﬁsed that Mrs. EISLER {oz_
called ROBERZ”THOREN, of 1413 Sierramar Place av Crestview 16520 and edvised

thaet JOE LOSEY was caning to Los Angeles from New York City and was to go -

to work et LGM as Assistant Director. Mrs.EISLER stated thet J(E LOSEY's™

wife was the femous owaer of a Paris fashion shop and hed books written

ebout her work; that the New York paper "p.M," had &n article on her. THOREN
is Jnovn to be an active Communist in the Los Angeles ares.,

on Decenber 3’.1945,%“15“ that JOE LGSEY advised that (-

he had come to Los Angeles lest nig d was staying et BISLEPS at that
'b_ime. EISLERS lived at 1650 N. Amalfi Drive, Pacific Palisades, Sante lonica.

+sed on December 4, 1943, that SOE LOSEY ¢ Ly 5’32_
ommunist writer, and ™
. - A-4 1: B 57¢

bty

R On December 11, 1943, sdvised that LOSEY received a |
"telegram from the New York City Draft Board to report for preliminary physi- {OZ
cel examination. : ' : o .

On December 16, 1943, LOSEY, aocoordi ed to

- elieved to be the wife of of . Lo
’ end discussed the Lanham ACT VS« NS omas pall and be- _.2—
o lieved that somebody must go to Vashington to work on the _,edqqgtqrs .and b“[c__

“smooth out the situations with the CIO, - .. "7+ L e

o veacdier 16, 1525 D

R advised that LOSEY had attempted
... %o contact former suspect in_.the:.COhIRAP investigation in the
Los Angeles’ . . o S o . - :

Decenber 22, 1943deised that JOE LOSEY contected (o
nd edvised that he had received a messege from his dreft toard.

oned thet he had Asthma but ¢id not intend to do enything about 57(

e also mé

2=
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“..0 7 on December 29, 1943,9;1&;&&% £ LOSEY tslked to & 62
e e e reena 59062, SERECvised that hd would be thore Sof CIMREr:
e dvised that LOSEY hed mentioned GEOR “/ILNER, lmowm Communist, .

R e

. | and tha WILNER hed not given HARBURG a report on the Hillorest matter the . - .
" night before last. LOSEY mentioned the fact that the Pollcy Committee should
request that someone be allowed to give & report to the whole groupe. (HAR-

.:*. BURG is known es YIP HARBURG, W 11 knom Communist in the movie. industry,
.. Los Angeles area)e . % LT LELT
- On Januery S5, 19_44-advised fhat LOSEY hed mentioned that
he had been given an order by his New York Draft Board for jmmediate induc-. U2
" ¢ion end that his papers were to be mailed to him c/o MG Studios, Culver
City. LOSEY elso mentioned thet his Draft Board had declined & pre-induction
physical. S ' e ' :
, On January 7, lqudvised that Mrs. EISLER stated that (sl
the Russfen Consul of Los Angeles eng gcen Frencisco will visit them todey;
also N\phat LOSEY had talked to en unlmovm man on this date, suggesting thet
ED.iARD/NSILD get out the work on persecution of minorities end mentioned two
‘books, "History of Bigotry" by IEYER and "Democratic raditions" by SLITE.

 On January 12, 1944, EISLER called GEORGEY/ILLNER regarding the -
picture "The Seventh Cross" at MG Studios and statéd at this time that JOE -
LOSEY knowe the Gerrén underground. EISLER at this time also made an ap-
pointment with lir. BERMAN, the producers - Lo S

o On January 14, 1944 advised that JE LOSEY talked to" ;=
¥rs. EISLER, stating that there was a new committee formed by the Fayor end (:92
JOE seid that the layor will attend our meeting. LOSEY also mentioned to '
Mrs. EISLER at this time that the WALTER REED HOSPITAL sent a complete medical - -
report to his praft Board and he thinks that this will worke : s

. On January 15, 1944qm‘rised that LOSEY talked to b5 of 28 “-a"
EISLER, and he stated that the army passed him on his medical examination S
and that they had refused to look et the medicel report from the Velter Reed
Hospital. Birs. EISLER at this time expressed sympathies, stating that it

was too bad, she thought that someone at MGH might use their influence to

7 gt him out of the ammye LT - :
B \é mrfher 4vised that JOE LOSEY was friendly with NATALIE 52
ABQLIN, & loce eunist living with the EISLERS.

*dvised that the subject hed corresponded with HANS
EISIER when subjec lived in New York City, et former addresses of 52 Jane (5,72

street and 217 E. 28th Street. The telephone numbers in Wew York had been

3=
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Chelsea 3-0207 and Plaze. 8-.’5065.—advised that after the subgeot

B was inducted into the army he continue correspondence with HANS. EISLER and -
" just prior to his discherge from the army was stationed at ! stor:.u, New . - .

B they hed planned to be married by the middle of August. R

York, U. S. Army Signal Corps » Photographic Center," 35-11 35th "Avenue, (S 3
Long Islend City, New York. :He and his’ alleged wife, LOUISE, had an aparte :
~ment at Cherleston Street, New York "City, telephone number Vielker 5-5317. )

- .In a letter to HANS EISLER on June 15, 1944, subject mentioned the fact
""" that he and LOUISE were living together at 15 Charleston Street end that

. EIS ER that he had received a medwa! !1|scharge from the army because of

On November 14, 1944, advised that su'bject e.dvn.sed EANS
. ©
~ Asthmas In this letter he mentioned that he and LOUISE ‘had b

een married, 7 ..~

It wes ascertained 'l:hrou h the records of

. dv'lsed that the subject resides at 3827 Hollyline LAve~ o

nue, Vi in the Santa Monica Mountains foothills in a rather isolated =

ares. *stated that LOSEY lives at this residence with his wife and QL.

" there are oung boys, age 9 and 12 siding at this address, who
are believed to be LSEY's children. ﬂadvised that the LOSEY

fe.mily were the only occupants of this h ome &t the presen'b ti_me.

S A six'by day meil cover was placed September 10, 1945 on sub;)ect' s
eddress at 3827 Hollyline, Ven Nuys, California. The results of the mail
cover to date are as followss
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" yidredses . | Date | adsressor_ SR

S W

¥ New York

SRR New York City - T _"

 josLosEY - 9/1/e5 —
I R o an-, At antic City, New Jersey

PENDING
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U ‘N D E VEL o PED L E A D § HI. e e

LR Nmr YORK FIELD mvxsxon

At New York City. New York '_,. e ‘

S availéble spformation from their records, It will be ‘noted that subject -

and was formerly essociated with the Assoclation of Documentary F11m Pro-. °
ducers s 515 hadiscn Avenue. New York City. :

: \{111 also report any informtlon on the subject conta:lned j.n the :
- New York. Field Division indices. - - , _

108 }JIGELES FIELD DIVISICN

Viill report the results of mn:.l cover ‘on the subaect and mam'bain
contact with confidentiel sources in this Teporte | .. -

PENDING

-6-4

ﬁill locate subject's Draft Board in New York City and repor‘b a11

formerly lived in New York City at 62 James Street and at 247 E. 48th Street -
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~L0S mcmms '-;; 12-29-45 12-20.21-45

Lo1e O

»T . . . W ] . . . CHARACTROF'CA“ . .
& bsEY, wrbh aun ST : 1 m'rzmm. SECURITY R.
Zﬁiasey s ¢

_ sYNOPSISOFFAcTs: Kail cover on s

snd Wi ZAE K
62 Jane Stre ork City, who is bel‘ieved
%o be subgect's former mfe. Ipads sot out.

-~

REFERENCE: = . Report of Special Agent“dﬁted R
10-10-45, at Los Anzeles, Calitornib. :

DETAILS: AT LOS ANGELES, CALIFORBIA

Following are the results of a sixty dey mail cover placed
on the subject: ' P 3
Date " pddressee - Addressor

9-18«45 = Subject " e "Southern Conference for Euman \"elfa.re.
, ) Murrayhill Eotel, 112 Park Avenue,

o | ‘New York C : £57C_«

9-18-45
| 9-18-45

g-18-45 . - . |
9'18.45 o s .g‘|‘ e

9-«0—45 e «

-3 WW 7é D“
FORWARDED:
CUPIES DAST Y,
COPIES snbc’_mr "5
"6 = Bureau T‘U tred v

2 - Birminghanm H\.\n.‘h R

2 « lilwaukee D ATE

2 = New York

1 - Washington ield (Info.) ¢
2 - I.os P.npeleg 1(},m a0y

I 2R 72034
- R —

DO NOT WRﬂ’E IN THESE SPACES
;2- RECORDER

J falrc | & |

mw)- ‘
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e T addrest . addredéor

"*;;;;3:aa-457;

:°]f§¥29-45;f§'_ﬁ' *éﬁj(
",16-é0-45’;193'":“

tloés-457’i' -

10-3-45 " "
10-16-45 .
- 10-22-45 " _

= ' 10-22-45 . SHAVES, 52 Jene Street, New York City. ,

S o 10-31-45 " ‘672 South Westlake Avenue, 1os Angeless . . .
11-2-45 " anéi
11-2-45 " Patie e s roeaway, New Jork Clty. . 1
11-5-45 A " , _ Benk of Americs, P.O. Box 510, Beverly

T A T ' Hills, Celifornia. i C
~ 11-5-45 > " . BAWES, 52 Jane Street, New York City. !

11-6-85 -
) received mail from

N T 1t will l;e"' further noted from the meil cover above that subjec
received mail from HAWES, 62 Jane Street, New York City. In the report of
A dated April 24, 1945, at New York City, entitled
LIZABETH HAWES ‘of 62 Jepe Street, New York City,
a5 sdentviiied vy the New York Field Division, This report reflects that.
ELIZABETH HAWES was known at that time es Mrs. JOSEFH W ~E0SEY, born in
Ridgewood, New Jersey, December 16, 1903, and obtained considereble promipenc®
as & dress designer and writer and spent considerable time in France e.fter 7 L
graduating from Vassar, && & representative of several Americen fashiop.

—2 -
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" Government. She was also reported to be one of the incorporators of the .~

Commnist inspired Highland Folk. School at Monteagle,’ Tennessee, in 1934, -

She was known to have been ective in other Commnist sponsored organizations.

- hdusééihg't ‘iprod'uq.'ed fashion shows in MosCOW at the request of the Russian

I & referenced Los Angeles report it will be noted that subject
. - JOE LOSEY refers to his wife as LOUISE. This reference was made when they
+ .lived at 15 ‘Charleston Street, New York City in June, ‘1944, mentioning the '
fact that he end LOUISE were living gogether there eud that they hed plemned . -
- to be merried by the middle of Auguste ‘Subject LOSEY wes jn the army at this®
o time. E T e C O .-
o Tt will be further noted that the subject is ‘presently
residing at 3827 Hollyline Street, Ven Xuys, california, with & woman
believed to be his wife. They have two boys aged 9 and 12 residing at
this address. It is believed therefore that ELIZABETH HAVES is the former
. wife of subject LOSEY, but ghe is still in communication with him a8 reflected
above. ; T : JE o LT e

subject 1s,
movie actor, &

 -PENDING-
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"/ UNDEVELO PED LEA DS e e

m Bmmmma me Drv:rsxon S

| identity énd bdc groun °

- ‘._ff m hID’{AUKEE me vaxsxou

PR AT u. CROSSE mscousm Wi discreetl ascertain ‘bhe
T 'iden‘lnty end bac gro o Q"IQ
' ot at subiject has rece
_ ] An attempt should be made to obtalin

bgckground 1nformation on su Ject at LaCrosse where aubgect formarly li.ved. .

| It will be noted ‘thet the Weshington Field Divisien the Q—lc
of origin in the ocase e

ould be furnished the Vashington rie
ivisione.

THE NEW YORK FIELD DIVISION

AT NEW YORK CITY, willd screetly ascertain the jdentity and
New York City.
iable in the New Iork indaices

background of
wWill likewise furnish any ormation aval
regarding the New ork Committee, Southern Conference for Human ?’eli‘a.re ’ (O—IC_

b ¢
with whom subjec A8 ha correspondence. . - - : .

Will verify tha’c ELIZABETH BAWES, 52 Jeuse Street, New York
City, is the former wife of subaec‘c JOE LOSEY. ~

' ‘will locete subject's draft board in New York Czty and report -
11 evaileble information from their records. It will be noted thet subject
formerly lived in New York City at 52 James Street and at 247 E. 48th Street,
~ and was formerly associated with the Associa‘cion of Uocumentary Film Producers ’
) ‘515 Mad:.son Avenue, New York Ci.ty. o

_ " Will also report any 1nformati.on on the subjeot contalned in
the New York Field Division indices. ’ :

THE LOS A'.NGEI.ES FIELD DIVISIO'H

ascertain the jdentity end
. any person or 7C

AT LOS ANGELE

background

o

persons at Los Angeles.

Will check the records of the“
rding the subjecte.

for any information ave 11able rege L2.

&1d
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Federal Bnreﬁu of Inuestigatio

" finited States Bepartment of Justice
... los Angeles 13, California :
. _ pecember 27, 19456 ’
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.Studios, Cu /__________,‘__Iver_ City, Celiformia Gs @ producer. _ E‘

' Divrecto'rl, FBI S LT : _ li’;’- Z:'v; "‘_
A . . Lo K .A o : ;.:. 'e&: LT o
.. . Res Joﬁn. with alias E #:‘*“‘““‘
S o Jo sey . o L e

INTERNAL SECURITY = R = o _ ERONN

Dear Sirs » -

Reference is made to Bureau letter of July 18, 1945

" which sets forth the fact that subject has been reported to the

Bureau as an agent of the Soviet Secret Intelligence Service, ' i
NEVD. This letter also mentioned the possibvility of having a '
technical coverage on LOSEY'S activitiess - . .

will be noted that J

. Investigation to
has had correspondence with
with his former wife ELIZABE R ,» Dew.
City, and is considered to be ibly ective in Soviet ‘espionage %"

work, At the present time JOE LOSEY resides at 8827 Hollylime, 3-
Ven Nuys, Californie eund 1& emp oyea by the Metro-Goldwyn-layer 7

In view of the ebove informﬁon authofify is requested . . '

" %o plece technlca ubject JOE LOSEY at his homé —

T m VROSIXENAE
TR Vqry,trulm&urq, b A &
> Exep - 32 wn16

R "

og }' .'_:: 7@ A
Ly %5 . R. B, HoOD
sAC




7 Jumary 14, 1040

ey | | |
Jeanni POR S AT ORIY GEIERAL - .
K \ In commation with this Rur ‘s srvestipntion of Soviet oopionaits

: ' ﬁz hest boend dgturninod that Josoph 1080)a S&W_nollynm. Van Yuycy culifornics
3¢ n oontaot of verious roported Bovied opplonild agonte : .

rosrynd guthorleation of & toshniosl gurvoillanco on Loy for
tho purpose of datnrnin!.n;{tha oxtant of hie potivities ot bohalf of the
sovicts and fo@ the additional puposo of Ldoneim onlonage apurti8e

nespcqmm.

[) bl R o 2AT

N

s Q\ Johm Bdges Hoover | .

Bung
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A ﬂice Memw w.'zdum UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT
~ro i THE DIRECTOR “ o o nun‘ Jeruary 14, 1945
(/%M . ' Mr. D. M. Ladd ﬂ-LL FQ; i dl-\\\d-i".}uf SC‘?:;g DA‘NED / :761:?1":{
[y PPsAmer: et lhsEy, we B ‘.{L\.l IS UNCLASS
| é A gggERNAL ggg{mxn - R 'gﬁ'\'E b BY&Zﬁé’/ _

Mm Hollywood, Ce.li.fornia, Joseph Losey. .
Joseph ‘Losey 15 & known oontact of various jndividuals connected with the

- Comintern Apparatus in Southern California and has been reported to the Bur,

ﬂasa.ne.gentofthem - - - : S Cl—
P A L 5 S
w0 'l'he Los Angeles Office ha.s requested anthorization for e. technical
~ . surveilla.nce on Joseph Losey. E
L. i - ACT - : t3
N ION:_‘ w ‘ ) . 3
. k\ ' - There is attached for your approvael a, memorandm to the Attorney
i q Gener&l requesting such authorization,
BN | C ’ Y&GO““@ VOD 35/3}/ éf »6
_ Attachment E - & 2 .

P 32 Ja 14 a946
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DIRECTOR

1%

e aoun‘encm HOOVER e Q
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Federal Burean of Investipation 7/ 4
United Htates Department of Justice

: Washington, B. ¢ - : :

s PERSONALAND—GEIED<k \
¥ ) Jams.ry 14, 1946 S —

':J-_ g . . . . Nr. Gursel ceee voce-- %,

— . _ MMORAIIDUM FOR THE ATTORNEY GENERAL ‘:. EErB0 ooreeeeeens ;
: Mr. Bendon Lo oene é
i . L ) . Mr. Pesningon..... {

- "6 i ) ) . 1\r'r Quinn .amm....{

: In connection with thi.s ]fureau's investigation of Soviet e ¥
m&-_ 1t has been determined that Joseph Losey, $827 Hollyline, Ven Nuys, ;

&~ isa contect of various repor oviet espionage agents. _}

I recommend authorization of a technicel surveillance on Losey for

~ " the purpose of determining the extent of his activities on behalf of the s |
Soviets and for the additional purpose of identifying espionage agents. .‘
/00 ~ 29 .

‘ \') Respectfully, ma 73

3 \ . - m
ot ’ ’ John Hoover

- EEEP I F. B. L FILLE Director

/@gzg%m%g\m i &K\
< “; JEN 16 1946 o
o e T av
Jﬂiiz} y//
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TH IS CASE ORIGINATED AT

' mnwmum PERIODFOR ~ 5.~
| wHicHmaDE

&s‘z"d;_ i

1-31-46 1 1-17-46""

INTERI’AL SECURITY R. :

- T .
: R L. U

o /N.JQE LOSEY, wee: S
'."';' ’~3 g . e e
/ ":.

SYNOPSIS OF FACTS:

. No derogatory inrormaiion ¢ ( 3(4 U
: .- pal rpeord negatlve. e S ‘ oL
ALL k).uuu r\\\o &nf Bc R o \(\\ \
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Report of SA
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' DETAILS :

. 2, REFERRED UPON scxa: ‘*me* 0 Trﬁ’orm E
—APPROVED ANDY & HEnN DO NOT WRITE IN THESE SPACES /
' ; Z RESORDTD

. 3 N beputds 7Y - ﬁﬁ%ﬂé =~
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Director, FBI ‘011 W ?
‘ <SP | _

¥ederal Bureau of iuuestigatim{

United Htates Bepartment of Fustice ,

Los Angeles 13, Californisa
Apfil 16, 1946

CoNPIEERTHrE

e AGSITIED SYW

INTERNAL SECURITY - R -

SAANE T i
%-"«i.r )»‘?:'

e -
. JOE LOSEY, wase =0

Dear Sir:

. Yl -
—

Mr. Tolson......conee
Mr. E. A. Tanm...,.
Mr. CICgE ..cvecncnee
Mr. Glavin ...ccvcenee
Mr. Ladd....ccccaneae

. | Mr. Nichols..ccceee..
Mr. Rosen .....cconee.
Mr., Tracy .cccceveaese
Mr. Corson .ceeeeeaa.
IMeEgan oo

Mr. Garn*s ... aeee
Mr. Barbo R
Mr. Hendon..ceee ceee
Wr. P-onfogton .....

Mr. Qninn Tamm._..

E dir. Nease . .oooeee..

Wies Gﬂd’.,_\_

This technical surveillence has been operating since

- March 1, 1946 and has been of great assistance in determining

the associates and contacts of the subject. It has revealed

that the subject and his wife are both well acquainted with
Communists and Communist sympathizers in the los Angeles aree.,

Poth the subject and his wife are known to be actively associated
with the Hollywood Independent Citizens Committee of Arts, Sciences
and Professions. This technical has further developed that subject
and his wife are presently assisting the H.I.C.C. of A.S.P. in
obtaining sponsors for the mewly formed "#in The Peace" movemsnt

in the Los Angeles area.

. A'continuance of this technical surveillance is _
believed to be justified as it is believed that it will continue
to aid in establishing more complete records and data on Communist

end Russian activities.

’ - : Very truly yours,

QB Moot |

R. B. EOOD
SAC

g@.( 30 APR 221946
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on subject‘s residence at 42
authorized by

) oWards Gommunistus s area and has ate with many of
them. It is likewise believed possible that nay know, the.
subject and his wife and therefore no mail cover 15 aced on tms
residence. .
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ADirect.or, .FBI . S . :-. ) DA‘I‘B' April 25, 1946

SAC, Los Angeles v
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ERNAL sscxmrrz a xS

that the mail cover requested by this office

"l‘his 48 {o advise
48 Arch Drive, North Hollywood, which was-
curity reasons.

you on March 11, 1946, is not being placed for se

red to be sympathetic
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nn-olrrnmlmr T DATE WHEN MADE r:{:ogzg% " | werorrmacesy - °
SENEE R -~ 54-15,
108 ANGELES i 4 30-46 19’53’24_4 ’
JOEJ.OSEY, with allases,@' o L INTERNA_, “ECURITY . R 1
Joé* Lasey, Joseph Walter sey - T *:cu n‘m) a ,s'ez ; é ) {: ‘ _

; .92%

SYNOPSIS OF FACTS:

the Hollywood motion

of subject set out. =

- 4( ‘
Report of -Special Asent ated VAR
Larch 13, 1946, at Los Ange s, b_lQ_

Unless otherm.se indicated a
this report was furnished b

e il ©
APPROVED AND SPECIAL AGENT - . -
FORRWARDE‘D: 11 CHARGE DO NOT WRITE IN THESE 9’&?5 X ORDEI

';/;/’\/ *."‘ll'f.‘ /&0‘ 4’3?3 yég JL'/# I : &‘ -

COPIES OF THIS REPORT
7 \ o.
5 = Bureau
'3 -
2= HNewr York .

1 - San Francisco {Info.) o
1 - washington (Info.) o
3 - Los anzeles
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urce advised that on Harch 1046 a person bel:.eved
ocal Communist ‘affiliated w:rbh the Hollywood liobiliza-
tion for Uemocracys contacted JOE LOSEY relative to a meeting mth 1OSEY at Yis _[

. the office of the Holleood liobilization for Democracy. @, (A~}

1¢

.

This source advised that on ¥arch 21,.-1946
v member
R ontacted JOB TOSEY apgy)

0 514 o get hold.cf

fson o Ivho is apparen‘b runnine the whole thing 101
fyom advised that

o L7, S

it appears

' On Ma.rch 22, 1946 hdvis
~ “talked to JOS LOSEY about, insura ce. JO& advised 2
"~ . had suggested buying insurance from the I.W.0., u 1 '
L “the policy wvith this organizatlon was limited to $5
RN : would arrange for a' {‘;5000 00 pol::.cy m.’ch Ovc:.dental Life Insurance

R AR the same date JOE IDSEY Was kncwm to have contacted
elativ

-Communst at the Hollywood Mobilization for Democracy, re-a: :
an appointment regarding a script t the same date JOE 105 G
i I

nt g wire v

WAVE JUST HiEARD Ol TLISLSS. oW IS H-. GIVE
CiirCK SurT TOUAY o

Hiil .Y IOVE. PLEAS & COLLiCT
ltuGHPjJ. UOU mu);.ﬁ." . 1
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1946, an unknown -'\wo_x_x.ia;ﬁ cbi';tacté and &S0
EY that the meeting is for Thursday at € 315 Pl 7 "

EREPRETEEE S on April 9,
.. advised her 4o tell JOB IOSEY
- at 8625 Wonderland Road,: LaureJ, Canyon
8625+ | e A

L

gvised that JOE LOSEY contacted -
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o ~inw’ culver c}-ty. .

]
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JOE advised her
uted it to presidents
8 not known at this
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he just put out a paper on conscri
The identity o

‘and educational directors of clubse
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=" om the same date,

 unkmown an’at MGM Studios, Extension .
© all day. J 14 be there aboutb. 4

qadvis'ed JOE 1 S
e This man gaid he would be theref-‘ s
advised he wou d seid he had some'l:'z'z
lxhhe pan a.sked ®jf it was ‘cards". * JOB #aid no "some stu.ff 57 c
JOE_LOSEY is. believed t o b
mb

~ ngtuff" for
natomio" referred ‘to by
jng on the atom bo.

'on the_atomiC e
£ LOSEY and other riters are prepar

An attempt will be made to ifi_entify this man who Was contacted

bymgfﬁnm.*rea

'?PﬁnnanF"
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eetly aec
and the jdentity of.

ent ’oy JOE I.OSEY under

ortain the  '- —]C—

THE ms ANGELES FIEID m:vxsxon A
e e o Es CALIFORNIA, will dete “the identi.ty of -
where J0 LOSEY

: persons res:.d:.ng &
held a meeting on Lpril 2z,

Wi 11 ma.inta.i

I Will attempt to 1 entlfy the
at LGY Studios, Extension 1213. @1

n contaet vith confidential souroea. L:’TC
man contacted by JOE LOSEY
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Document Classification Unit '

Communist Party Second Review Project

Tos Chestwe  ELLi roon 6757

From: G. A. Jameﬂﬁﬁ)% : 2nd Review Log # iﬁ

Requestor: Mahorey , Pﬁ"}'ﬂ(‘éf_
FOI/PA ¢ 50 ‘7"31/ .

The progress of this review is being monitored in
connection with the Communist Party Related Second Review

Project. The Document Clagsification Unit completed review of
this request on J02§3é52j52 The file/files is/are being returned
to you this date. ou are requested to advise Mr. Lewis of the
date you make a release to the requestor.

4 - Mr. Lewis (Room 6995)

1 - Mr. James

1 - Mr. Pallo

GAJ:mae

132
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JOSEFH WALTON with a
- Sobfrasey . i

.| cramacrEmoOrcass S N
|. INTERNAL SECWRITY =R ..

. T FE T .«..: e = . »..:._1'- :. :; R ‘. R S
srnorsts oF FACTS: - Subject born 1/14/09, la Crosse, Wisconsin, Came to .. .
L 7 New York in 1932 and was married to ELIZABLTH_HRWES,' RN
A T 7/23/37 et Hossic Falls, New York. Subject received -
A.B. degree from Dartmouth College in 1926 and has had

B ‘3) one year post-graduate work at Harvard Universitye I0SEY .

. is registered with 1B #15, NIC, and was inducted into

Q %\ the Us Se on l43 was honorably discharged

\

W g

S
o

v
J/?/fé 7
/P>

WLl

- La TR IO
B

: ubject was repo divorced from ELIZABETH - y
w on 8/1/i4 8t Chihushua, Mexico. LOSEY was formerly
T WNemployed by the Docunentary Films Production, IncCe, NYC, = .
«' ‘which rdportedly employs many Communists end Commmist . - ~
'« sympathizerse Information received that an individual -

poseibly jdentical with LOSEY was comected with ths OGFU . -
- fil e iy T ompEm T

Y-2
#s3/

sl AQCICIEDND
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27,
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ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED
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HEREIN
XTIV I

DATE

REFERENCE: Report of Specisl Agen « regslen, L0
AT upouse - _  SIC
 DETATIS: . © - The title of this case 1g being changed t6 set out the subjectts
E true name, JOSEPH WALTON .I_.QS,EY,"as obtained from the records -
o of Lecsl Board B15, O UELrap o a0 ET

~
cl.?- g
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._',flected that gubject! true name H.
“order number 1911 with the 8bOVe locsl boarde V-
that 10SEI was born Janwa v 14,/1909 at La Crosse , Wisco and 1 O
' on 23 a jc Falls, Rew. ‘

. yas married £O _gL,xzmmu—nmS’(fpssg In iy 23, X
has 8 891 namely ggmcwsﬁi. born o ELIZABE?‘_-'H I.DSEI on.. ~

formerly employed by the amentary |
New and thab in August

selective Se
o october 165 1940 17 Tast 48th Street
. New York c;’oy
September 8, 1942 ‘52 Jane street
. New York c
- pecenber 135198 1650 North Amslfi Drive .
K _Pacific palisades, californis
| November 155 1944 19 1eton Street
o T New York City
genuary 2, 1943 L g1, Mslibu Beach Rosd -
e N Paci.f‘ifanfgliaades, Qp._li.iornia '
R e subject was ﬁonofably di.scharged from ﬁhe‘-ﬁnited'Sb.étéa
on Novembel 1, Y 1 and the yecords reflected that his Army gerial
that he was assign o Unit "B“,vs.ignal _Corps',

Aroy
Number Was 397~ 1-134 end
Phote Center) Fort Jays New YorkKe
-/
/
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0 Co The files of the ‘New York O:t‘ﬁ.ce reveal that a. case ﬁ.le ie
maintamed on ELIZAEETH HAVES; ; INTERNAL SECURITY - R, which reflects that"

" ‘this individual was fornerly emplcyed by the WRIGHT AERONAUTICAL CO
to information furnished b




AT SGIective
he subject Te=
S . had one year pos

t's Selective -
ed wi h the Document

.I"

Serviim file

,__Film Produc‘bions,

' Accordino to the filés of bovq"’con\pany is

owned a:ﬂ opex‘ated by WILLIM&‘(VM XE, Pre sident end Herbert‘fKerkcw, secret
\‘&‘reasurer. ‘This cO ) 1y degls with end emp: many Communists ¢
ommunist sma&hize:a.‘; I S




C NT100-80103 .

EO suﬁjéct in this casq} however,
L vtraveled in Russiee .- S

in Madison Square Garden,

arrangements for the _above

S The ‘fono{tlﬁg' ihf.ormation"ié' set out concern ' orfeépondenée
of the subject &s referred to in the report of ‘Special Agen dated

© December 29, 1945 at los Angeles,

New York City,
4n 1938 and was

112 Park Avenue,
Birmingham, A:_Labama

Name ¢

T4 is not'knomfvwﬁé't}ﬁe»r ihefabdiré EY
it is %0 _:be_npted that the subject has reportedly .

P In a booklet entitled "Salute to Our Russien A1ly"
report of a mass meeting of the Congress ' '
' New York City, mber

noted that JOSEPH 10SEY was production consultant in connection
mass neetinge - S

Southern Conference for
is an organization that originated at

reportedly organized by CommunistSe

{;‘ A
L

10SET is identical ‘with the '

mecnisa -

on November 7 and 8, 1942, it is.

R [

Human Welfare, Murray Hill Hotel,

| R The following descriptive date was obt biect!s -
ﬂ&rﬁce file at Local Board #17 '

JOSEPH WALTON 1O0SEY

s1d

Birthdate: 1/14/09
Birthplaces Ta Crosse, Wisconsin
Races White S
Height: 6t
 Weight: - - 175 1bse
. Eyess ©_ Blwe -
' " . Brown

Complexions
Occupations - . .
Present Employments

Selective Service?

Stage director and producer

" pirector and producer ot M-G-Y, .

Culver City, california’
Registered with 1B #15, 570
lexington Avenue, New York City,

Order Noe 1911, classified 1-C.




od N

NY 100-80103

Army Serial Nost < .0 ’39'7-24-'734 : S
Social Security No.: 116-01-1967 R
Relatives: 7.7 Father, JOSEPH WALTON IDSEY (q.ece_ased)
: .. La Crosse, W. Wisconsing . - .
- Mother, INA HIGBEE msm,
. La Crosse, Wisconsin; T
7 .. . 208 Taylor Street

. . Chevy Chase, Maryland, o

Son, GAVRICK LOSEY, age 8; . ,
" TFormer wife, ELIZABETH HAWES IDSEY, o
e ,52 Jane Street, New Iork city -

-PENDING--
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MmNo.l -
’ THis casE ORIGINATED AT 1OS ANGEIB i

" to organize & mo
fight the KKK activitiea loca.ll.y "Contacts, ot

Subject vd.th Cmnnnists 1ocally set outs (%

port of Special Agent—lbs =] AJ'
Lngeles, pr':Ll30, 19&6. R e

e

At 1os Angeles, Calitomiu = ovH
- 1C1-

DO NOT WRITK IN THESK SPACES ~ .-, . . - .

N y?gr:;u 4 RT -2 BI?Q)@‘ : _ et it . I?_,..!\{’I,‘-‘ b
i ' - New Iorah ? F ]E; I . - ‘{)/ .‘;@U" 7 0 _ r’d
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On uay 22, 19!46 this seme ‘Sgu

protesting Ku Klux activities. - g
Independent Citizens Canmittee of the Arts, Scle and Professions had 7(
cooperated with them and the C .

Hollywood, includin E mmtionod
to t this time that it wo e desirable to o ese, Mexican
or o veteran to assist in promotfmg the program. Ce e

o tiay 23, 1546, JOE LOSEY contacted phonetic) |

. and JOE mentioned that he wa.nted to get up a fifteen or. minute show
5 in connection with the Ku Klux Klan which would be ready to go at the next .
'" ‘outbreak, His plan is to coordinate with organizations able to bring an - ¢
audience of 2,000 or more and it is known that the Connnittee
has agreed t h a show and that possibl would be
narrator a.nw
They would possibly o for a talk at

this meeting. JOE mentione 2T there would be a meetinf regarding this
affair with the Hollywood Independent Citizens Conmittee of the Arts, Scien
and Professions in Hollywood at 1515 Crossroads on May 25, 1946, This sme(‘ @

wl - e




. LA 100-23L402

e \hat this was LGSEYie om ides in organiuing & motile theater -
unit which would be immediately availsble. to move to any scens of KKK activi=
ties ce discrimination. - 10SEY's idea was to capitalize also on i'.hes;a1 ' 7 C_

: s o168 imaries & uc : .

~ inciden e _the € on prig getting the big names s ' :
- ag 3 ould in ' publicity.
"..This sam onetic) and would be

. - the writers for the mobile unit and ind representatives fram ihe erican .
" Veterans Comittee and the HICCASP would be there.@e:,‘- Lo pan T

R On May 28, 19&6, LOSEY was knom o0 contact some woman and
discuss with her the coming meeting of the American Veterans Committeo e

: ‘ro the Ku Klux Klan activities. He stated he wanted to get Rabbi o
ﬁhose temple was desecrated and s negro contractor who QTC_
ss burned on his lot in front o I
meeting. o '

e, would also attend the

L s on May 30, 1946, this same Source advised that JOE LOSEY
mentioned that there would be an anti-Klan meeting at the Stadium on June

lh next.
On June 1, 1946, JOE LOSEY contacte a writer,

and they discussed writing stories to fight Fascismq. men!:.l on! at that (¢

time that they needed men with combat expe ce and not officers to help
in their organization to fight Fascisme ) R

1

Regarding this same issue,

. ) . | : : . t .-. ,-
mentioned on June 18, 1946, that he (phone!icl colored, = '
ge 13y -‘AThe Hut" to"
refused them

and her husband, took their son "The
get a hamburger but service ther gcame furious

L arned of this and proce e Hut e guy off". _L:;Z

' who is working wi JOE LOSEY on the United Negro &
- veverans A ent to "The Hut® and were refused service. LOSEY mentioned . f.

that they were seeing an attorney and would probably sue them for this action.gz

This same Source advised that on April 29, 1946
gent four nightletters to Senator ROBERT F. VAGNER and Senator Fo T ,
i s omine these telegrams as JOSEPH!LOSEY, MGM, CULVER CITY, and
’ ese telegrams protested the crippling B
v S agains e an € telegram signed by JOSEPH LOSEY he stated:
nAs a veteran, consumer, father and tax payer, I ask you to represent us truth-
fully and vote and fight for at least a ysar's extension of OPA « « o " @)

-5 - - —




follm.ng ;‘tel_egram ta

LA 100-23402

[k o May 2L, 191;6;'303* IOSEY contacted annnknm woman and ¢ -

- discussedwith her President TRUMAN!'s Anti-Strike legislation speech of ' . -

that date. At this time LOSEY stated that it was fantastic, incredible, "I ¢ -

. a step toward Fascism and would lead to revolution if it lasted long = -

enough. . He further stated that TRUMAN was not a leader and called him a

“vile neme, stating if he had any sense he would re-establish rationing.

Also, that he felt that trade unions have no leaders and that everyone in -

. the United States should send TRUMAN a wire that night protesting this ~

Povcist otep.  He stated that probably only about a thousand would do this " . .

" and these would all be put on the FBI list. - -~ = " - w0 o DR

. onMay 26, 19&6?dﬁsédftha£_ént s (>
telegram to Sena.tor'DOWNE! of C qrnia_. This message was as follm:’» - 2—, -

miay 2k, 1946 will be mourned as one of the blackest days ® T S
in world historye. It is the sacred duty of the Senate to- - .,
protect our country from the abuse of executive power by a - - . - ..
President who has betrayed the principles by which he came *
into power. As an American, a registered Democrat and Veteran
I am deeply ashamed and angry at TRUMAN's viciocus strike

breaking speech. To make broadcast indicating you will oppose
his proposed Fascist legislation is heartening. Of the one
hundred forty million the President claims to represent, a vast

'majority will be found to repudiate him and all others who
follow anti-people leadership.” : .

This message was signed "JOSEPH IOSEY, MGM, CULVER ‘oYM,

On June 13, 1946, this Source advised the

mentioned to 10 OSEY ha he had heen elected to the

UE cautioned 57C_
gm at she investigate Whe meuoers of the board before -
accepting nentioned to JOE that she was recommended becaugze of her - .~

WOTXK

o June 15, 38l svised that JOE LOSEY sent the . (> °

, S . SHS
» and much interested any possibility combination = BT
B or independent film or stage musical if work can be
ew York City. What gives? Best. JOE LOSEY."

~-PENDING=-

-6 =
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At Ne
ound o
'qho rece _v_c

g R
. 3

B L. . . __.‘ _%, R

THE IDS ANGELES FIEI.D DIVISION

the identit‘y of T
where JOE 1O0SEY :

persons residing a
‘held a mee’oing on Apri 22,

L

W:.ll mainta:.n contact with con.fidential sources.
W:.ll attempt to identify the man contacted by JOE TOSEY

at MG‘J Studios, Extension 1213.
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NY 100-80%3 - '

o= . Reference 'ts made to the rcport.of Special Lg‘ent_
5 - - dated April 30, 1946, at Los Angeles, California, .wherein it wa
o ’ k Qffd i 3 identity of
and the 1dentiiy :

02y
el

‘e telegram sent by JOE EY under

date of March 22, 19UO. eSS
U7 pngs is to advise that the foklowing’ imvestigation Was conducted by
Special Agent t Poughkeepsie, New York, on June 10, 11, and L -

‘ , inquiry at Poughkeepsie, New York, revealed that o
on March 22, 1946 ent a collect wire to the Subject, JOE :
'1OSEY, at 42u8 Arch Drive, Nortn Hollywood, California, which reed as follows: S')

=1C
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Form No. X
THISCAST?R’F NATEDAT ms ANGELE e e i FiLE NO. 100_2%02

umox‘r‘afbi&‘r' EN “ ,\pxr:wmnnl
| T 8/30/46

IDS ANGEms

R

JOSEPH mmon%osm, vji.th ali.ases. ‘

A oa el
e

| synopsisoFFACTS: - | ' - | g
S o R Subject has be at.bending mee'd.ngs S,

- - groups in Hol ood and recently at.bended mee'oing el
or the leader of the Spanish underground. bject S TR
wife continue associating with logal _c::gmni.s { “ ‘ n..D

\ \

CO tacts set out. ’ FU;\ ,’;:\\
Coltacts st 0%t *"‘*“‘ ‘ u\ss\HED

-,

Sl / Report of Specia.l Agent
Siky 3, 1946, ot Los bueelase

> e
T

vised that the Subject has cont.iuuad his
izing Bkit on KKK activities and on June

contacted the Subject relative to this skits.
JOSEY e xplained that the whole progrem is expec'oed

jor Klan outbreak an that ho would

b7¢

scene of a ma

o Pu
_ like to have tbe AY:D help in getting a turnout.

LT O the same date,-advised that the Subject am_

were also active in obtainj T agensn b
was to be held either & r% 2=
be in h an Negro soldisrs. e-z ¢

" “This affair was to
- were 'ao_be shown rs m the war.

;%::xfﬁé:; . . ) o \m i oo‘u‘drmr’!;ly‘mwncn o -
Do nnsmoziicte© /07 7] % Plod = [T s
- s e o?
1 - 5an FranCiSCO (1nfo Q‘ . -14:.,.‘. e % ETE > —
1 - Washington Field ( mfﬁ " .36
3 - Los hngel A L Oqu.¢ £\
-~ ._‘,__t_,‘ .‘ﬁ; ,‘5% é \3 tf*"""fw A —
: [ e A [ “
a .V T ~ \ © 5 SovERIKENT TEITRe eTeS 72034 i '




77 " 'was to be held de ].y at the home of B =) ¢

he KKK seript being composed
ntacted Subject on June 21,

both were concerned over b
: o 8ams time it was noted tha and LOSEI were
attampti.ng to obtai.n radio sponsorship for promoting this Scripte . - ...l !97

- ’ so advised that * a former COmrap 59 g
: subject, had also been working with the Subject on this same script. S lc"lC

. ) on June 27, 191.6, according to-the Subject gent two .
telegra.ms "to President TRUMAN protesting the present Iorm of the OPA Biﬂ%.o LJ
SEY

and as he tele re signed with the namss of JOSEP

S advised that Subject contacted an-
unknmm woman by the neme of Subject at this time mentioned that
there was an industry-wide strike called unanimously last night and wondered
gtill atood. Subject also contacte n July 10, at which

Jec _
3 SWhe will get oute The gist of this (;
conversation would possibly indicate that Subject was not satisfied with his -
present position as a propaganda agent and may indicat.e the natm'e of Subject's
undercover work 1n Honywood. e - w ) g , p




©* 1 4o see him the ‘next aft@rnoorf'fai 4200 P

’ ~»

ound and a former contact ©

advised that Subject mentioned he b2
¥o i' , July 29, 1946: Qf the E;IC

money for this organizatione™ ™
who is an official 4n the -

" Sibject mentioned he had
Communist Party in 1os Angelese
on a Bowl concert in September Wil end others in attendancee

&

, 1946,

and phonetic re :
sentioned in conversa on Subject reg g a script he was preparing 57C
on anti- ‘activitiese ' e TR —_——
* op July 28, 1946*«1”:1 that Subject contacted an
anknown person relative to a meeting being held. This ted that the L "
stated 2-

he leader of the Spanish unde .

an s could possibly e
ocal leader of the Communist
ader of the Spanish underground referred

bt

ver, we
4o has not been estgbljrshed.
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o UNDEVEL SVELOPED IEADS =~~~

XTHE 108 ANGEI.ES FIELD DIVISIONz R
AT e AT 10s ANGELES, CALIFORNIAs ~ ~ - - L ST
L mu ascertain the mentity oi:‘—_t9 )

o —who has been in contact with Subject. v 7C"’

W:Lll maintain contact with confi.dential sourcas.

A copy of this report is being gent to the mahingbon
Field Yivision for informa osas :

510

A copy of this report is being sent to the San
Francisco Field Division for information purposes
for possible connection with the Comrap case,

of which San Francisco is origin.







. Jpe
Field Division dated September 17, 1946, in which it was stated that °
_the subject would arrive at New York to direct a play,'. nd would remain
1n _tlﬂ.s city for a period of. txvo teaks'

e

; report 'ltill be suhnitted 1.n t.he nea.r fntnre setting forth
tb acti.vities of the subjecﬁ. -




" ‘al ﬁuwau of inuesttgz
Bmtzh States Repartment of !lnshtz
~ New York, N T

3 . :
Bor, Nabewp . Lot
iy Hodeto o L aieenns
¥ .

4 e . .
- ] \ . - l!:’.x»'l:u.: R
i . T Me o« tltT"n Lveswees
- : Mo ke e
52329 RS
. s ' November 15, 1?@' ::" ‘.:.-..A'- .
Director, FBI .. - . . l' Q) T o H-:.A!.‘r_;m‘;:ih'

LM, Quipy T Tt

Res JOS"PH WALTON 1OSEY, wi.‘bh alias,
INTERNAL SECURITY - R

| W, Negwe ..
thipr Condy .. b .o
L

. Dear Sir: a

P.eference is made to the report of Special Agent 57L
ted November 15, 1946, at New York, N. I., in the above-entit].ed r

t/
l

: As the above report reflects that the subject is devoting his k

efforts ‘towards the production of a play and does not appear to be en- )

. gaged in subversive activities, 1t is requested that the office of origin

* advise this office of its desires in this matter concerning the extent and

. type of coverage desired during the remainder of subject's visit in this
field division. : _

(-3 oY

L

0-80103 "sjt-"-
2cc-l’..os Angeles |

>—;~VII_A°"IEIEDBT <P L/W/"*A“/ -

B o o A
| compmarodde

57DECS 1046 -




i«

/ (;Form No.1

4/ +  FEDERAL BUREAU *

L

/ 7 e

INY STIGATION
t \L

NY FiLE no.

X R:rom-umn ;- mt:vnmmnz “

K THIS CASE ORIGINATED AT IOS ANGELES

11/15/ 46

| NEW YORK

r:moo NR

| e, 15{%

/:21

’8’

TR
A :117122. 2338

100-80103 e¢

" L

J 13/106

'l SYNOPSIS OF FACTS:
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STl

HYQETINLS 3

pPo :
cate subject has made numerous contacts in NIC,
pbst of whom are listed in the indices ef this office
,iq connection with Communist matters, and the majority
_ of which are engaged in the field of drama
direct
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RI:;::rt of Special Agem /3/46, Los Augelese
' New York letter te Bureau, 10/24/45 l"'ﬂQ—

LT The e ranad tolatype stated that the ‘subject, would arrive,
“"in New York City on September 17, 1946 via Flight 48 on THA Airlines and
‘that he was pelieved to be arriving for ‘the purposs O arranging for tbe

“ “production of ‘a stage play, and further, that C! UGHTON, Hollywood.
fow dayse | It was further ..

" actor, would Join him in New York City in's 1
L that the eubject world remsin for & pertad of Shor B0 T

SRR on Sestenber 17, 1946 a physical aurE | s conducted .S 1C
by Specisl Agents and t laGuardis =
was observed by then t e subject arrived at T

Airport, New Yorke B

laGuardia Airport at 3140 pams sboard 48, THA Adrlines, and that .-

“he was met at the airport by EL . e It was further observed -

_'that subject and ELIZABETH HAWES then rocoeded via taxicab o the Linsoln - .
Hotel, New York City where subject entered and made an inquiry concerning .= i

rooms, It was further observed by the above agents that the subject

jaft the above hotel, re~entered the taxi, and was driven to 52 Jane
TZABETH HAWES enterede It was noted

Street, New York City where he and EL

‘that the luggage which gubject had brought with him was carried into the
above addresss o S L
IS » The surveillance was a4scontinued after it became apparent =
that subject intended to remain at the above premises, Numerous spot -
checks indicated ot residing permanently at 52 -

Jane Street, awd advised that the subject was Lo2__.
residing at the zon za Hotel, X Street and 6th Avenue, New . — "

York 'C:I.ty.
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7% pHYSICAL SURVETLIANGE % % _
"7 A npumber of spot checks were ‘eonducted with negative resultse

e Haﬁowtri.ar. ‘o ober 15, 1946 a physical surveillance was conducted by Special
Age nd the writer with the following results: (c—c-

At 12145 pome subject left the Barbizon Plaze Hotel, 58th Street
and 6th Avenue, and procesded on foot to an office building at 11-13 E, 57th
Strest, New York City, At 12:57 pem, be was observed leaving this building
accompanied by an unidentified man described as follows: 5'94" tall, 155

=16




wert

NY 100-80103

S pounds, wore 8ilver-rimmed glasses, foll, wiry grey hair, dark blue suit, . .
DO black shoes, DO hats : .They’_'procee_ded to East 55th Street where they had lunch
Cov o st the L'Aiglon Restaur_ant,‘B_E.--ssth"Stragt.' At 2320 pems gubject snd this.
tl - unidentified man left the above restaurant and returhed to 11 'E,. 57th Streete -
7 A% 2330 polle ‘subject was observed leaving that building and returning to the
" Barbigon Flase Hotele Tl Sl e e

SRR LtS:OOp.m. gubject was observed neieti._ng an unidentified wan
. 4n the lobby of the Barbizon Plaza Hotel described as follows: .. 5110% 4n -

" height, 180 pounds, husky build, walked with Stiff right leg, blonde bair,

" smoking a pips, wore 1ight brown sport coat and dark pantse It was observed .
that subject and this man left the Barblizon FPlaza Hotel and proceeded to

" the Plaza Hotel, 59th Streeb apd 5th Avenus, whers they remained umtdl .. -
turning to the . =

" 6235 Pelley at which time they parted company, ‘the subject re
Barbizon Plaza Hotel and the unidentified man ‘returning

At 7327 peme subject was obssrved to leave the ‘hotel and go to
the Western Union office, 132 W. 58th Street, where he remained for & period
of a few minutes and immediately walked to gnd entered the lobby of the St,
¥oritz Hotel, 59th Strest and 6th Avenuey At 7348 pem. subject was observed
meeting an uhidentified man in the lobby of the Ste Moritz Hotel and after
greeting each other, they entered Rumpelmeyer's Restaurant, which is located
in the hotel, It was observed that the subject and this unidentified man

"~ engaged in considerable conversation and did not leave the dining room s e
" until 10210 peites when they parted company the subject returning to the S
Barbizon Plaza Hotel and the unidentified man golng %o room go3«=4 at the
St. Morite Hotel, There was no further activity and the surveillence was -.
discontinueds - - T I S S

shbeeQuént jnvestigation by Special Agentﬂ , s
t the unidentified man mentioned ab -
g and no 3 th Street 1is

“~

L]

this office were, ecked W ‘
Tt 1s to be noted that the |

Tasu
POt times as sex forth sboves

-1'.'.:-'.-1‘. ,,Subjéc




L
[

NY 100-80103

Ath the folloving resulte: -

eurveitlance vas Lustituted in the morning apd 1¢'
t was in his hotel room, he never appeared in .
dto58th . =

TS g vhough the
was ascertained that subjec
the lobby of the hotel antil 7:00 pem. when he left and walke

‘- gtreet snd lexington Avenues At this point he boarded & bus, rode to .
was ascertained to- .-

= . 72nd Street, and ed to and entered room 155, which s
" be the office © He remained in this office epproximately ..
* . three hourse . . W » - UL T )/ G

S . .._Th_ere was no further activit " on ‘the part of the Vs'ixbj-ect and
surveillance was3 discontinued, It is to be noted that informatio ‘
{ng the above co of the subject was set forth above under t

o INFORMATION CONCERNING CHARIES IAUGHTON

)8
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. Director, FBI

L S . », D

) : ‘ : - - AN Mr. Tols 4
Federal Burean of Inuvestigation S g s
Q¥ L A Tempy
United States Bepartment of Justice r’"" ...
Los Angeles, Celifornia Mf f:’" ---------
. November 22, 1946 . : L-’":- C I
{ H S Tiehete L
R4 : ,E his 3 aoan ———. ..
. . ’ FmTremoL...
. . - 2 XA

N

Re: JOSEPH mmoanosm, wa.
INTERWAL SECURITY - R B i‘.-x‘;\'-"-:'fi.*
£biiea Caudy.._.,,_:__q .

Dear Sirs A .
- P aievin A

November 15, 1946. _
. \
In view of the subject's contacts with persons prominent in

the COMMUNIST PARTY and in los Angeles, it is believed advisable by
this office that his activities still be followed. \ o
, . . i

It s o be moted that the stege production which LOSEY is
written by BERTOLD HT, a refugee German

The score for this p
ersonal friend of LOSEY. EISLER is a refugee German

indication that the play, itse itled "Gelleleol, may be &
Communist propagenda medium. G ‘ R 5

" The New York Office is reguested to follow the subject's
activities and contacts through confidential informants already

rt to Los Angeles his departure from that city.
e of great enough 1mpor§e.nce

developed and repo
LOSEY's activities are not believed to b

to warrant any closer coverage. _

A report covering subject's activities will be submitted by /g :
this office in the very near future. I . . , '
~ Very truly yﬁurs,

@éﬁélégzgf%ﬂa

1F1ED BY ’
7?
W
BUY '

RBOORDED:
&
[NDEXED

3

R. B.
SAC o Nof 26 1940




’L“ o g M : _—
Qﬁ - ’) f?’“) 1| &

Yinited States Bepartment of Justice /,??1 = |- m T
Federal Bureau of Inuestigation _ el RS-
Los Angeles 13, California e

November 8, 1946 - Me. Keren roon

Mr. Tracy cccceveconen

N REPLY, PLEASE REFER TO

. f’\.mu 662310 JUSTIFICATION,FOR CONTINUATION OF TECHNICAL .
- : - : OR MICROPHONE SURVEILLANCE . :j gf::“ s
’ @ ' Nr. lie=don . ....uee

B Ar. Peowisa oD ...

EE: Title JOE LOSEY, WAS. e Qo T

: . . Yor. Neoge . .... vemaes

Character of Case INTERNAL SECURIT] cod

Field Offi . _10S ES 1

ype of Surveillance: Technical or

XONF. INFT,

Microphone) - :

1. Subject's name and address:

JOE LOSEY _

4248 Arch Drive i

North Hollywood, California. :

o ’ ‘ . ) 0 -5
2. Location of technical operation: Iy ‘\'\O" CO.X At )
cren AU WY

Q r“\T

3. Dates of initial authorization and installation:

A’U';"E' et ASSIFIED
Central Plant. Wit é MZ&BY‘ W
st 22 A

March 4, 1946,

4. Previous and other installations on the same subject (with dates and
! places):

Nones ‘ cpq“o@ /0‘3: /_:3}{3%4 X

. - @ .~
S < & U vasn
COPY DESTROYE;) S .9\'»1»“’9 ?/:.z oV 26788
: 1960 _—
R44 | v | &
: . ~Th)
> RO "X

5. Specific valuable information obtained since previous report with
indication of specific value of each item and what use was made
of each item of information involved: Has furnished information

s concerning Subject!'s contacts with Communistsand Comminist sympathizers

& in motion picture industry. Even though Subject is at the present time

~° 4in New York City, this technical has been of assistance in following

Q'){& his activities since he has bsen in constant contact with bhis wife LOU

& 7DEC 20 194 7




LOSEY . I% also has Purnis ommunist
of

6. Could above information have been obtained from othér gources and by
other means? ‘ '

‘Noa.

7. Has security factor changed gince installation?

Noe

8. Any request for the surveillance by outside agency (give name, title
and agency):

Ro.

9. Manpower and costs involved:

$72.95 per month. No additional personnel necessary - maintalined

10. Remarks (By SAC):

Continu;tion recommendsd,

11. Remarks (added at Seat of Government):'

In view of the implication of Losey and his wife in both Communist and

possible Soviet Intelligence aotivities, and in view of the valuable

information received through this techniocal surveillance in the past, it

je recommended that it be continued for an additional sixty days.

WYW:KC
66-119




£

12. Recommendation by Assiptant D;rector:

In view of the above factors, it is recommended that this

surveillanocse
be continued for an additional sixty days.

13. Recommendation by the Assistants to the Director:

g of

Y




FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

100-23%1,02

Form No.1’ ~ a% -
¢ THIS CASE ORIGINATED AT 105 P‘GELBS - _ FILE NO.

REPORT MADE AT .5 "

' ¢| zos AveErES

m'r:wum MADE \ PERIOD FOR EPONRT MADE BY __iogg” 7 7%

12/12/&6 g 3"?6‘27.29

9.12 i3,1
iy Z%?f"‘g?él, g |
Sl st‘:._mm ’_SE'jéURITtQ R

: - R »} | @' ." _‘;'.; Tery
.7 JOSEPH WALTON i._OSEY: , wess s

s'?qu?SISZO""‘FIAi?TS?Y__ -Sub;]ect released from L“Gk at h:.s request in order to
oot direet stage production, ngalleleo".  Subject. in.
constant contact’ with BERTOLDT BRECBT, author of play,

« .| - HANNS' EISIER, composer- of the score; and CHARLES LAUGHION,
oo\ eetor, in promoting himself as director and in effort - Al
oo i+ sto find a ‘producer . Efforts made to obtain lZICHAEL TOD&” s

s es producer failed and subject left for NYC on 9/16/U6 7 .
R /"—- S " 4o obtain financial backing. Subject. " continued contacts i

’/. L EEe with kmown Cormunists in L.A. prior to his leavins for NY..

presen ¥ stopplng at Barb:.z

“ - P - numsu
ON

REFERENCE: Report of Speclal ent
' Los Angeles, 8/30,
Tew York letter to Bure

- uiii——

oA Report of ; Speoial Agen’c
Revr York, 11/15/)46 7,
AP B =

. 2 ;‘.‘ R
: g ..
B ")“ . ﬁ!._.;!: . )
B F RS \
- - .
APPROVED AND 7. SPECIAL AGENT -
TN CHARGE

FORWARDED:

COPIES OF THIS REPORT C

K
c_ ‘;4 /%r
[)- Bureau ( ) A QD
3 - lew York 100-£0103 T:.\ VDA B~
3 - Los Angeles ¥4 ‘Y L5 DE{‘

.1.4,,

¥,
& 2 ther | N —
-3 b - g
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o . that he was to attend

® ».

LA 100-23L02

stated tha‘c_"a.s in Los Anzeles to arrange L2
~.xor the pro ction of pictures. According to this QL
2 - gource, JOE OSEY_told _ghrust 5, 1946, that he was ,

- “planning to have & PaItisg’ Pefore he left tomp. LOSEY -
- also arrenged for to have 1gngh vith the .

Cprodueers st iilhen o

. DETAILS:

" “on august 10, 19h6,—a'dﬂsea ‘that LOSEY told HAMSSYTISLER |
a meeting of the WRITERS L'OBILIZATION at L.30 that '
arently referred to & party that LOSEY had - 510

. afternoon. T
_ arranged fo

— ccording to_ 1,0SEY vweas in con umber of occasi
wit This source advised that LOSEY, and
an!

o attend .a meeting at the Olympio Auditorium on August 29, ,
ting after the Olympic Auditorium meeting
olympic meetinge. . This meeting L2

nformant to be a Communist meeting. , S

. stated that JOE LOSEY told—that ne and [N
larmed 8 arty for the "Peoples Vorld" which was to be held at

LOSEY stated that“ and other (2

e at the party. , S 57 ¢

entertainers would b

planne
that they would attend another mee
to hear one of the speakers who spoke at the

wes believed by 1




® -®

s

LA 100~23402 |
— cdviced that BERTCLDT~SRECET wrote a pley emtitled

"Galleleo", and that the play hed been written with soreen sotor CHARLES
. “SMAUGATON in mind %o take the leading roles The music for this pley was
— . . oomposed by HANNS EISLER, Aooording %o the informsnt, JOE LOSEY was very
s et -~ interested in getting the job of directing this pleye 'He end BRECHT had bz N
© 2 hoped to get MICMDD to produce the pleye _Aocording to informent, . - o
. LOSEY was in daily dontect with BRECHT, EISLER and LAUGHTON, ostensibly - - .. o
' pertaining to the business £ the pley and in promoting himself as & % . -
© . director for the pleye e SN R AR

. T After LOSEY's first conferenoce with CHARLES LAUGHTON, he told - -
EISLER, on August 11, 1946, that LAUGHTON was afraid "that I em a little . EREET
" left wing snd that I will be influenced by BRECHT, but it looks like it is- -

(' going to work out okeye® o T e T S

- Informsnt sdvised that at LOSEY's request, Metro Goldwyn Mayer
did not take up the option on his contract end he was released from MGM.
- - LOSEY was quite enxious to be released sinoe he felt that he was not being
"~ glven important enough work et the studio, end he felt that he oould better
) himself if he could obtein the position a&s Director for the stage produoction,
"Gelleleo®s . .. . s ; o oo L
~“ .- 7 InPormenb obebed it AT oimapbad e TATICHTAN aa ddwactaw. but
thet MICHAEL TODD would not agree to produoce the l_ax%b_e‘q_gg*s_e__iyerms present=
ed by LAUGHTON end BRECHT were not acoeptable to m.!”“'ﬁw“ o

. i

.. . On the following day%éj‘iud that LOSEY told-
that they oould not do business 1007 TODD's wey and would ineist on L2
some ooncessions which 00D probably would not gra.nt;. ' . ot

. A. Acoording tomm end LAUGHTON deoided to go to New
York to f£ind & producer for the stage produotion, "Galleleo™, since they 52.
" were uneble to sgree with TODD. LOSEY plenned to leave Los Angeles by TWA :

Stratoliner &t 8:li5 P on September 16, 1945 with LAUGHTON to follow up

i - . on the Senta Fe Chief tho following deye e
H,. B, 7¢

“. .. . - "Expeot to arrive New Yori:; Tﬁe_sdaﬂr._"_.Two weoks 'oh'ly;‘ llusf:""
1ive inexpensively as possible. Any ideas, Cean you help.

S Inan ‘dbtéﬁ.pt to get h'tél x"e.sv.'e'ﬁat'ldns,: iCBEY
1, JZABETH .HAWES , 52 Jene Skreet, New York City end
s followss '_.’:_ T

: wif;

OSEY elso wire
requesting her to attempt to get & hotel suite for

LAUGHTON, L

~3-




rt, Burbank, b2~

145 to Yew York
1vision was furnished
b;eo‘c‘s e.ct;vities in,

' 1A 100-23)402 .
tated that. LOSEY left at Lockheed Alrpo

& on atoliner at 8.LD pemes septe ember 1

e Was - alone. ..By tele type ‘the New York Field. D:

ni‘orma.tion and 1t was reques'oed to fonow the

B Californi

i’b is to be 1O :- that

noe to the ple.y, G'ﬁllele'o“ .
a German refugee i

With refere
ut.hor “BERTOLDT BRECHT, is

r the ple 3

omposed the musmal ‘score fo

EANNS msuaa, ho

composel
at

.

German refue_e
1t is o ‘be noved

-

y clos® Fiend 0L HALNS SIoLLRe

LOSEY is & VOT
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1A 100-23402

coording to this source een E?JQ
ZY in Communist activities end is tfzz
FOX CLUB of the_COEMUHI$T PARTY, Los . =

closely associated wit
- believed to be & member of the

Angeles County.
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La 100-2 21,02

was supposed to be a close

“had mot told her that he would be steying ‘st the house.’

. ‘ g . S '
farbizon Plaza note Yew York C:. -r gnd tna was believe 035 S;L

would be in Hew &

- 10 - .




LA- 200-25L02 '

A‘\: }ew York Ci JL L

e L \7111 follow the act:.v
e _ihfqrmnts _gnd_ repoxf_f. pe

s

LHE I.DS Al"'
'f o A’c Los Angeles'

S FEI.D DIVIS 'ION

"h.ll mainta:.n contact w:Lth conf

it:.es of su‘b;ect throug;h c
rtinent ac’civities o

1dentia.1 sources.s - -

onf,i'd.ént.ia.lf:
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¥ SUBJECT:

T da.ted December ]2, 191.6 at Los Angeles. .

- {-r‘

RS Through Q suitable pretext telephone call it. was ascertained ‘on
: Janua.ry 2 1947, at the Hotel Chelsea, 223 West 23rd Street, New York City,

R that subject departed for his residence at 4248 Arch Drive, North Hollywood
L California, within the past few days. ERRG LA e

. ";; - ﬂ. . Due to adverse conditions ensting a.t the above hotel, l@i LCR 6

-coverage of any type was not deemed advisable and therefore no recen

' tiviti.es of the subject are knoun. LY R

SO S N -
R The report of Special Agent—dated November 154
1946, at New York City, set forth numerous contacts of subject in this city, ,
the majority of which are engaged in the field of dramatic art, and since .=
" the mission of subject 4s nomn to bé a quest for direction of a stage play-
"4t is believed subject recontacted his lcncwn acquaintances mrmg the recent :
Peﬁ-°d- IR S e L AN

T . In view of the above facts no report is being suhnitted and this-g
) Ama.tter is being considered referred upon ccmpletion to the offiee of origin

- FLL INFORMATION
“HEREIN IS UNCLA%SYlFIED
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o United States Bepartment of ﬂuﬂl :
Federal Burean of Inuestigation | JEFRs

» Los Angeles, Californis T NS TOR
: January 13, 1947 Mz, ROtON .eoeoree-
. IN REPLY, PLEASE REFER TO n . : Mr. Tracy ........ ————
D, PN e . JUSTIFICATION FOR CONTINUATION OF TECHNIQA. Oarscn........
. OR’ MICROPHONE SURVEILLANCE |1 T Y—
L. ) . _ Mr. Bendon. .oee. coee

L Prhiuton ... ..

e of Surveillance:
Microphone)

1. Subjeét's name

JOE LOSEY
1218 Arch Drive .
Californisa

North Hollywood, o ' et _

. - cGRMATION .-‘%& X

Loca;ion of t.echnical .operat.iom (“J‘—\X\\\\'\ \‘S ““C‘\,P\Sé’\\‘rwpéﬁ"

Central P}ant : "‘.\\ 4 200 7 e
_ i o4 2 \/,,\‘

ization and installation:
‘ , RS A ol o 34/0 é{ S
( \{ . b:. A M gt V48 :"_.__ - '../(
3 { LRI V—--'F = =3
g‘puﬁjébtA(ez&% dates and

4. Previous end other a‘lstailations on the sam

3 \;ye\. ’ places): f_
- S AN o
> IR o 4 b e ‘5'}’20%—’—‘.‘3@“_

and address:

3, Dates of .initia.l author

yaroch L, 1946

®

: e g
5. Specific veluable information obtained: é'ir%é' a pEpvious Jeport with
' indication of gpecific value of each item an»\,y@@t(ﬁé'e'was made

: . of each item of information involved: Subigot‘return d gtg Los Angeles fro
. f e Kty and has been in somtach Subgeot Tet M{aalviduals Identifie
N n COMMUNIST PARTY in L.A. THi® teohniAll ha® been entifying

! subject's contacts with BERTOLDT ERECHT ) HANNS BISLER and

others. This source sndsoates that gubject may give up his res e in
and return to NYC to direot a stage production sometime in the near futur

‘ Py L

 6OFEB 19194 W

At g | ¢




6. Could above information have been obtained from other sources and by

other means?

No

7. ﬁas gecurity factor changed since installation?

Yo

"8. Any request for the gsurveillance by outside agency (give name, title
and agency): _
Yo

9. Manpower and cosis involved:
$72,95 per month. No additional personnel necessary = maintained.

. 10. Remarks (By SAC):
! : Continuation recommended.

' 11. Remarks (added at Seatl of Government):

- Se—

e s o S =




12. Recommendation by Assistant Director:
- it is recommenéed t

. In view of the above factors
technical surveillance be continued for an additional per

sixty. daysé

on by the Assistants to the Director:

13. Recommendati
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r'ormNo 1

L THIS CASE ORIGINATED AT 1,0S ANGELB

@) ) A s
. — M "f‘;f\‘s/ :
n' A
y

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION . 1

NY Fu.'a no. 100=80103 HMT

REPORT MADE AT

nmzonx: ol 6/16/4?/1

DATE WHEN MADE
. WHICH MADE

PERIOD FO 3 $REPORT MADE BY
’45"/1%’ %’4&

,-V?r'n.-

| JOSEHi mmn LosE, _7;3. _

INTY

APPROVED AND
FORWARDED:

_SYNOPSIS OF FACTS:

EE - S A

SEFERENGEs . Report of Special Agent

sets out. that the subject depar’oed from I.os Angeles v:l.
for New York

the New Yerk office to
develeped to ascertain the activities
York Cityy o '

for Californiase’
confined to the theat.er

Los AngeleS,
Letter from Los Angeles, 1/23/47
\yr

New York teletype to Los Angeles, 4/16/47. CO D
it h 3

[ \FO"MA\ 0%

At New York, New Yorks: ' U’\—\E (2 // ‘? (ﬁf .
23,

Reference letter from Ios Angeles dated 19417,
a the Santa Fe "ch:!.ef‘l

() poon anua.

The letter further sets out that the subjec ander
ERANELETON to direct 8 stage production written by _
husband of MARSHA HUNT, screen actress. The letter requested
maintain centact with confidential informants already

and contacts of the subject wh;le'in New

ASKNT . DO NOT WRITE IN THESE SPACES

UL Lk

Y ,M,J 1/395@—';29\-

COPIES OF THIS nn-olrr ) ) -Q‘ K
7 sepuresn fie
3-Tos ingeles(100-23402) . . _,Q‘ q’?‘ 31 J“ 118 ;7";;
Jullew York T ,0,6" /7 n/;ji \1

SRR~V EE—




C
®

of the New York telephone Directory reﬁec'
js subscrived %0 and listed in the name of
’ Sy | c__' S

=, 51D

ater that the pley -
deferred for fur

theatric publication, gdvis
was not EOC to be produced this year but was
production B Falle - |
t check S j11ences of the subject on April 2, 4 5
se any activities pertinent to instant cg

end 8,




NY 100-30103

| ) check of the indices failed fo disclose any further  dentd £y
data concernins the above liste
the subject.

S1D

3




51y
e

x

7 A check of the indices reflected that in
S

a re rt in .this cﬁse




NY 100-80103

- " on April 16, 1947, & teletype was sent to the Los Angeles .
= office from New York advising of the departure of the subject and his wifeo

~

~REFERRED UPON COMPLETION 10 OFFICE OF ORIGINe
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Federal Bureau of Investigation

nmteh Staten Bepartmznt xf !lustitc
s Angeles, California

November 28, 1947

. _ Director, FBI'

RE: SECURITY MATTER

Dear Bir:

‘relative to the jndividual named below.

It is recomménded that. a Securlty Index card be prepared

?6 'S4 t-»/

Name: JOSEPE mwop@mssr

Aliases: Jod losey - /2 /3-vD
Residence Address: 4248 Arch Drive ‘ /“/ A R

North Bollywood, Calii‘ornia

Business Address: . RKO Studio
1os Angéles, ' California

__ X . Native Born Alien . . ____‘Natux:alized
_______ Communist Gérman Miscellaneous
—_—  Fascist (Italian) Japanese _&uﬂusam

| i IMFORMATION co.\m.\;o
Date of Birth _1/14/09 ‘

' SN 1S UNCLASSIFIED 7
Entered U. S. at ‘ \ /" BY . ‘

Place of Birth la Crosse, Wisconsin

Naturalized (place and COurt)

~ Naturalized (date) - gpf,,&v/dw J"f?T’

ey e Shomne

| ’ - | ‘_,.\..’ é}
533ANI‘ 918 %/4 ﬁé’:{; e

Very truly youre, R e
R.@ @Jé 5
SAC RECORDED 5 _,M}/E.Zég’::gD
= B X &
22 UtC 4 1847 )
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7 U L o les Angeles 1etter. to M€
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COnTNGHTIAL

L & 100-23402

DETAILS: Informetion w { ' 62

N arrived in Los Angeles. on December il
1946. ' The source advised that on December 21, 1946 ted
t wh:l.ch time he discussed the possibllity of

' wsvage tion that LOSEY planned to direct in New.
."T remarked t ha.t ha pla.nned to have dinner with

EOFL

dvised that on December 22, 1946 ,
visiued the LOSEYS and ihat whil 7
residence LY contacted T ED: &.E’p'"' I.:B._.LLOI'I in Baltimore, }aryland, and

“that LOSEY recommended that HAMBELTON emplo s an actor in a pro~ =
duction which he planned to produce in New York. :

‘noted that the production referred Q_
RESSNELL, Jr., husband of screen actor 57

AR ‘ HAYBELTON roduce this pleay in New York City, and
LOSEY was to direct it i "LOSEY plenned to meet with
screen actor CHARLE UGHTON and BERTOLDT A% ECH.T on December 26, 1946. :

was arranging reilse money vo
play +t in this connection he made a trip to los Angeles, \
" California. He was supposed to arrive in los Angeles on December 26 and. LJ‘_?Q.
1 planned to meet with LOSEY, BRECHT, and IAUGHTON on that date. He did not

_arrive, however, until December 30; and IOSEY arranged this meetmg wrl;h

for January 1, 1947. _ I el

Tt

ddvised that JOE end. LOJISE LOSEY planned to meet mth éi
: cey's Restaurant on Janua 1947, A surveillance con-
ducted’' by Special Agents—and at Iucey's Restaurant Le
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reflected that M. and lﬁ's.jI.DSEY van_dqm heve .dinner together LIc
at the restaurant on January 8, 1947 and that eturned with the LOSEYS

' ' to their residence at 4248 Arch Drive, North Eollywood, after dinner.

advised that on January

creen actor. According t

—T. ED#tRD s Angeles on January 10, 194%
amsulted with LOSEY at the offices of the mris Agency in Beverly 2

Hills. LOSEY and HAMBELTON had lunch with on that date. On (.:’IQ
Januery 13, 1947, LOSEY advised CHARLES LAUG] " he had contracted - :
with T. EDWARD HAMBELTON to direct a play which was written by ROBERT
PRESSNELL, Jr. but thet his point of _concentration was still "Galileo" and

thet he wanted to direct it. B T S

qdvised on Japuary 17, 1947 that LOSEY planned to have &2
lunch with Ire. and sIs. BERTOL@%E,EET’“ the Gotham Restaurent 4 '
on that date. A surveillance was conducted by the writer and SA

who observed that LOSEY did heve lunch with BERTOLDT BRECHT end his wife at

the Gotham Restaurant on_‘bhat date.

o q&&%.séd -th&fHQE LOSEY planned 'to ‘leave Los L9
" Angeles by the Fe Chief from New York | ity on Janue 1947, This L7,
informent advised tha s stay at : C-—

By letter dated larch 20, 1947, 4the Washington Field Office was re-
guested to determine through confidential sources if LOSEY. vwas ever granted
passports for travel in Russie as hes previousl Cn<hi

office advised by letter cn bpril-7, 1947 thet
G iU

K4

on
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known to the Bureau, Aa.dviselci_ that LOSEY'h_ad been issued the - following passportss

: Passpoi'f #377249 issued on My 29, 1928 'i"or‘ffave'l in England,
France, Italy, Germany, Russia, and Spein; . I
i’éssp_bi't #412216 ':’Lésued on _'Jun‘ev 24, 1931 foi‘u travel‘i-ﬁ--:ﬁ;‘
"England, Germag,__F:ja.nggg__ Austria, &dtzerland,-a.n_d :_[Vtalyf;l
Pa'sépoft #158970 '1ssued on Decénibér 19, 1934 for travel .
in England, Finland, end Russia for study in work in .- '
‘theatres. N N

This informant advised that the st jséf registered at the Anerican
Consulate, Moscow, Russia on July 8, 1935. This registration reflects that
he-errived in Russia on My 11, 1935 for the purpose of studying Soviet

theatres.

In an effort to determine if the JOSEPH LOSEY, subject O
. tigation, was jdentical to the LOSEY referred
office was requested to ettempt to recontact
The Miami Office was unable to locdtemnd requested
the New York Office to attempt to locate him there. ew Xork Oiiiii bi ' u

lether dated August 7, 1947 edvised that they were uneble to locat
dRIGm' mama

here.
\ " ’
eo", which was

playing at a preview at the Coronet Theatre in Hollywood. This article stated
that LOSEY had always been a great admirer of the work of BERTOLDT BRECHT end
that he had made an attempt in 1935 to bring some of BRECHI's plays to America.
In this connection, he had contacted BRECHT in Finland in 1935.

An article in the Los Angeles Daily News by VIRGIN
Editor, reflected that LOSEY was directing a preview of “Ga
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»Aliasect Jbo Losty

y. for accuracy agalnst e
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The above captlon sh
files, and the Bureau

«
'*the'1nformat1on contained in-your
any d1screpanc1es.‘ You will prepare without delay a 5" x 8". white card cap- .

' ?tloned as above and reflecting your. 1nvest1gat1ve case file number for filing-.
;n your‘Confldentlal Security Index Card File. - In the event the above capt1on
WS | “not: correct, the card you prepare should be correctly capt1oned, and the ’

*'Bureau should be 1nformed of the’correct captlon.;»g{

red and f11ed in your Offlce must be'
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sed of any changeé
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ee Information 48 Bet

“with the’ ‘supject. - However, it is .

ot knaorm if this: LOSEY was 1dentical
t arrlved in Pussia on May 11, :1.9)5, and reglstered at’’

Moscow on July 8 1935.

was n
wnown - that the.. subjec

the Anerican Consubte,

AL ']he M1am1 Ofﬁce was previously recueste .
for further in‘ternew and later advised ’tha‘b he could not
off

iam:b ‘end inm turn requested -the I
The New York, Offlce éhecked
ast d

s .for any»data' on
‘ass:.st this. :off1ce

Ofﬁce is re
through such sources as
vy SO he@'nay ‘e -interviewed

eJO“..

is felt that the int.erx_riew

.. It
most perti.nent 4o the’ investigation “and

‘to a. logical conclusion in-fhe. near £
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Bureau File No. 1005323268~ .. '

. Report of Special Agent
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e OABEPR S ‘:,_se';.,':fz Ey

© DETAILS: - AT LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA . = © n.toor¥y G

-

Nt

: " (¢ 'The Los Angeles Times on April 11, 1948, reported €
that JOSEPH LOSEY, RKO Director, who recently completed shootin <§;‘
_on "The Boy With Green Hair," will return next month to his aggg,;f
mater, Dartmouth College, to deliver a series of lectures on ‘che
nicolor before the Dartmouth School of Screenwriting. .- LA
T T M S _ h

=U

TAPPROVED AND
- FORWARDED:

—CORIES-DESTROYED
— COPIES OF THIS REPORT
7S

5 ~- Bureau -
-- Los Angeles i,
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Special Employee obtained the follow
data from
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SN
The above

that subject resided prior Lo moving to

address is same address
Arch Drive. - .
””T:*:; --' : szlchéék 6f.£ﬁé“ﬁa;riaée Bﬁ§ééufrﬁéii 6fJRéd6rds, failed
> to reflect any;peferengg“tq_spbjectfs;marriage_to LOUISE LOSEY,

o “ "The indices of the Los Angeles Times newspaper library
Q”ﬁwasmchecked_with}negat;vewrgsglts as po‘§ubjec;_andihis”wife;~

U emmmmsmmam - Spot surveillances were made by Special Agent
- *and’writer on April 1, 1948, and by the writer on April _19,57_‘
.+, 1948, and no activity was noted on the part of subject or his wife
at their residence. . I L e

" In the report of Special Agen
dated June 5, 1946, at New York, information was seg forth

that the
a i data that a :

"The .
ami Office was reguested to locate for further .
interview and subsequently advised as not available

for interview in Miami and had regueste ew
there. The New York Office was unable to locate

3through his last employment and address in New York. etter 18
;;being forwarded to the Bureauy a ew York to secure information
i \as to the present location o o he may be reinter-
S view enti ol the ] SEY‘he.referred to -
: s B ¢+ ~~--PENDING -~
T “
%“ﬂ
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UNDEVELOPED Mg
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R

“ﬁffLos PNGELES DIVISION NSO S ‘.
Coa LOS ANGEnEs CALIFORNIA-‘ '

TaTp TR s Will continue to check the sub,ject's and his wife s
activities through confidential sources..__ . Sl -

oy,
1

]
()Y
\
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f
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s O]ﬁce Memorandum « UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT
. o s Directo:; FEL | DATE: pugust 27, 1§48 ‘
) ow e vy 110 CONTAINED

B L LA

dBB :"- A WasSe Lobe ! \F\ED » -
s seomy oot g, eo: 1y 15 UNCHGY W
~ : ATE 3011y sl
. ’ o . Opﬂ ~;‘p41}uuﬁbahpr1 . -

Reference Los Angeles latter to Bureau dated April 30, 1948,
Bureau letter to Los Angeles dated May 26, 1948 and New Haven teletype ,
dated August 19, 1948. ] . _ : ' 0

AN\

) '\‘c\
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Letter to Director, FBI : e
N! 100-80103 e L e

The pictures of JOSEPH LOSEY, vhich were furp
v the Los Angeles Office were exhibited to

or th:.s purpose.

Los Angeles (160-23402)
New Haven '

cc

-
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A"’ rFormwo.1

| THIS CASE ORIGINATED AT Los ANGELES ’ ' A NH rweno. 100-11832 ML

; moxrumar ‘.‘_.'»'. MRS »=:: ‘p:m:vmmum

: WHICH MAD‘
m HAVEN, CONN. 9/1/48

- Con/21 8/19/48

'-"-'"'-msmmm“ .msm_',‘j,gg :'INTEBNAL SBORITY - R

cruw\crnorcu: S

sy

"6?‘\ FIRS T R \?\.

REFERENCE: Bureau letter to Los Angeles dated 'Ma.y ze, 19433 _ L
9, 1948,

L 4
/

los Angeles letter to New Haven dated June 28, 1948;
" New Haven teletype to "Bureau and New York dated August
. New York letter to Bureau dated August 27, 1948. o

COPIES OF THIS REPORT */ e _‘i - / q
ureau @af P a( e : ) k\\\‘d&‘“ -3

1 New York (info-100-8010‘3,) %) 35
3 los Angeles (100-23402 é” My

*Tgoher 28t T,

:"L\/ b unmmﬂdmi:? “—mu RPS




(RN
e

¥H 100-11832

t .




YH 100-11832

=1, 61D

It is to be observed tha”reconection concermng JOE LOSV‘Yma
very vegue and limited, which accoraing Lo her was occasioned by the very

ntance and the lapse of t1me since their meetinge .

br:.ef end casual acquai ,

REFERRED UPON COMPLETION TO THE OFFICE OF ORIGIN

-3—




i
Federal Bureau of Fnuestigation

United States Aepartment of Justice
510 South Spring Street, room 900
Los hngeles 13, California
September 2, 1948

e

ey .
\
-

X _ ‘-“ Dﬂeé'r .Si'r:' ) - ‘ o
v . Re L-o;'vkngele:‘s-"létter to Bureau daféd.Apr;li"'jo;, l9b8 s 'Buréau SRR

- etter to Los Angeles dated HMay. 26, 19L8, and New Haven Teletype. - -
“-.-. to Bureau dated August 18, 19L8< R A Ce T l
Regardd nter ad 1
e

it is not believed

!lfthat an interview Wi MOuLld Ce aaviseable at this time, :
anless the New York Ofiice has rad previous centacts w.'x.ty— E
and knows of his reliability. i I - I

ejuested to interviey
thet this office may bring the [5™71C
soon as possibie S

e Hew York Office is r
in the near future so
investigation to 1og_i.cal conclusion as
S 546, K ."_;‘{6?:,'3"; T _Very truly yours,
s et P B

' WA'.& ‘ '/c{‘('-? Ce e e T L
S € 74 LR B. HOOD - .
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» Bureau let'ber dated Augqft 3, .
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JOE LOSEY accordmg to t.b,e §p
rsogs to attend a dinner at the’ home Of4g i
for Veteran negro scldiers where two i‘:n.lms were

eaturmg negroes 1n war. '( (—

On June 13, 194

A

571 .

- It is lnom
81

“that JOE LOSEY is a close ‘associate o

[ Sy [

L m—
< P I B N

~ERTTY T

0":"‘, L. . .

N “ O EPRrE
- - uwh beo IR Y IR
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' 1948 SPecia observed a car
at the resn.dence of HAIS EISLER. .Q(

NHDQ: AL




IA 100-23463 . A
’ t‘::,‘r :—’ .::I’i-.2~‘ [
COlii iy AL L

- Y

Lo —advised that on April 21, 1946”3@1;'3 L2
_telegram to Senator SHERTDAN DOWNEY protesting the House Dl on OPA and &7 -
urging a consumers' bill to prevent inflation. ‘She signed this telegram =

"JCE LOSEY, MGM".'AF Qﬁ’\ A 3 . . -
o o same date JOE also sent a telegranm under the name of L
o Senator SHERIDAN DOMNEY and WILLIAL TNGWLAND protesting

. the House action in killing the OPA% B , -

b2
o
On August 10, 19£heported that JOE LOSEY had stated that
he anq bere to attend a party for the Peoples World which was to be 62
held at . ’ . i ' . ~ b?C'

oJ

b
52

= A

)

b2
ble

(o

rved by

" on January 8, 1947 LOVISE and JOE LOSEY were cbse
jal Agents at LUCY's Restaurant having dinner with Mr.
The party afterwards proceeded to the LOSEY residence as SIC_

ber of a firm of attorneys representing Comrmnlsts




LA 100-23403 .
L3 " n . » - .
' \t"‘ i “ulni ‘Jh--.
T By 1etter dated August. 30, 1948 the Chicago Fleld Of:t‘:x.ce
adw.sed ‘that birth records for Cooke County Bureau o Vrba_ Statistlcs
were checked with negat:.ve resultg, fo subject. R U ST

bX
b71C

resided at 4248 Arch Drive, North
resided at 3827 QC

- JOE LOSEY
: Hollywood, since January, 1946.
ollyline Avenue s Ilort.h Houywo
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. z0 . pIEECTGR, FEI

S ‘ s
. 1255,# FROM : SAC, LOS ANGELES - .- | . €
e 4 . A . ) R ) o . -. . yvqll

B TR

: Reeren‘_ce is made to your letter of August 3, 1948 in the
case of JOSEPH WALTON LOSEY, wa, Internal Security - R, Bureau File
No. 100-343468. - ' S -

' In accordance With your request, the Los
en checked for all pertinent information regardin
JOSEPH WALTON LOSEY, and this has been incorporated in the enclose /(_\_;zc

closing reporte. : od’s
- | FGATION CONTARED
s 1 RO S UNGLASSIFIED, !
. ENCLOSURE o J-\TEJ[Z[’LBWM,;%: ,
- u/'"& o ;o .Sﬂs/,c&l/,t‘lw‘ .r/; of?ﬁéz—ég - ‘%@
SEgs 40220277 707

- G’C/‘ S
Z . ‘b/\).’

have

siacina gl S
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(10- 10-49)

Oﬂice Meﬂ C dum UNITED 5 , GOVERNMENT

T0O - :  Director, FBI : | DATE:  Jarch 21, 1950

, - FROM H SAC, Los Ange

_“’.’J‘m Kaosxm WALTON mszx, s, I% 2.2, o
- SECURTTY MATTER = C jﬁ

-

(Bureau File 100-W -

It 13 recomended that a Security Index Card be prepared on the
above captioned individual,

X The Security Index Card on the captioned individual’ should be
: changed as follows: (Specify change only)

NAME — — o
Lt M . . .\
ALIASES : . -
—
L./ o
RACE SEX NATIVE BORN  NATURALIZED ALIEN
—— S -

4

% COMMUNIST SOCIALIST WORKERS PARTY, INDEPENDENT SOCIALIST LEAGUE ' '

MISCELLANEOUS (Specify)

TAB FOR DETCOM_ . __ TAB FOR COMSAB

'DATE OF BIRTH ' ‘ PLACE OF BIRTH_

RESIDENCE ADDRESS ' | .nw%fﬂ 49 /00 31/ 34@3 = L//Q“
\ == :

BUSINESS ADDRESS (Show name of empl%ng comerk afd.addr %ss)mm
5255 Clinton Avenue, Los An eles California

NATURE OF INDUSTRY OR BUSINESS (Specify from Strategic and Vital Industry List)

o 17 g W
| o i S Blnssline A
,6'3,APR7 1950 . \‘g-\"'g 3);‘){{ \jﬁf,éé/”ﬁ'—/
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W‘Fﬁ?ﬂﬁé"ﬁﬁm” £o; é)/;w )&
TRy CLASSIFIED"> <7+
" DATESLolps  BY speedls

le T Sppears information gbout JOSEPH . -
L did not 1n 1.9hh i.nitiate hvestigatim regmding msm

The Buresn lstfer T2 99 A PTILId and Na
o3 received fram

. B -~..'--... =
. T & 5 5.- L.

L ._l!r. rm pctlntad erut that the or:lgl.nal letter tm !BI did not spe
*T77 authorigze Immigration and Naturaligation Service to conduct an inve
... of LOSEY, nor did it indicate LOSEY!'s present whereabouts if known. =

<377 ‘accordingly requested the Bureau advise whether there is sy objection to .. "
;v - Imdgration and Msturalization Service conducting an investigation of Losxr
‘ md thd'. his lost rocent addreu be mmm to avo:l.d dupncatim ot etrort.
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e 'ith Perl:inent detd.ls of :
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| Oﬂice Mema‘ m o UNITBD STAT:;§ GOVERNMENT

'1‘0 Director . FBI A W - DATE: September 18 1950

- FROM WSAC, Los Ang:l@l il (’)}/ éﬁf
SUBJECT: . JOSEPH WALTON LOSEY, was.
- SECURITY MATTER-C a

(Bureau File 100-343468) L 8eRY

e _ It is reconmended that a Security Index Card be prepared on the
' above captioned individual.,

"X ' 'The Security Index Card on the captioned {ndividusl ehould be
changed as follows: (Specify change only)

| ‘ME' o S .;. .'-.,—m_ CONTAR \ED
| ALIASES . . o ~~:‘” “\““U‘\Ob \Fity

RACE SEX_ NATIVE BORN NATURALIZED, _ ALIEN

COLLIUNIST__ - SOCIALIST WORKERS PARTY | INDEPENDENT SOCIALIST LEAGUE

MISCELLANEOUS (Specify) - ' : . L
TAB FOR DETCOM ' TAB FOR COMSAB___ _
 DATE OF BIRTH___ | | PLACE OF BIRTH ;

RESIDENCE ADDRESS

BUSINESS ADDRESS (Show name of cmploying concern and addroaa) mwmn_

Picture ﬂirector, Motion Picture Center. 846 North Cahuengg, Los Angg]gg, Califorr

' NATURE OF mms'm OR BUSINESS (Specify from Strategic and Vital Industry uat) /
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Yy
Oﬁice Memommdum . UNITBD ST;‘ES GOVERNMENT

T0 -+ 1 Director, FBI } : " - DATB: Merch 27, 1951
FROM : SAC, Los Angeles ‘ ",. Card ; “

. . ' . ’Do V
‘SUBJECT:  JOSEFH WALTON LOSEY, wa. . W-10-S\ SN

SECURITY MATIER - v
(Bureau File 100-343468)

- It is reconmended that a Secux'ity Index Card be prepared on tho
above captioned individual. _

X The Security Index Card on the captioned individual’ ahould be
— - changed as follows: (Specify change only) _
i CON TA\\\ED

e %m.ii‘i”“.‘i‘éi"t«o‘*\f\tf‘)gﬁégéééév f
| - 3/1106 2 e/e

E
_sﬂ W/d'

.'f: . m
D acE _ SEX______ NATIVE BORN NATURALIZED © mﬁ
RS ~
v COMMUNIST._ SOCIALIST WORKERS PARTY INDEPENDENT S(X:IALIST LEAGUE
""7 - ' .".:‘ ™~
AR MISCELLANEOUS (Specify) _ _ i _
1- ‘??\ma FOR DETCOM T ___ TAB FOR COMSAB
1<, ¢ DATE OF BIRTH | PLACE OF BIRTH
P 'Y L : d, Californi
< S RESIDENCE ADDRESS_': 12045 Maxwellton Street, North Hollywoo alifornia
. \-‘ : 0 .
£3:
% ~C * . .
Y BUSINESS ADDRESS. (Show neme of employing concern 2 and address)_tiotion TIotNTO Directo:
3 3(; Stanley Kramer Productions, Columbie Studios, 1438 North Gower Street, Hollywood,
: TT’ & California ' '
r -
ég-“ ' R T
£ § NATURE OF- INDUSTRY OR FUSINESS (Specify from Strategic and Vital Industry List)

B
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7/31/51 7/21,23-26 oyl

SEGURITY MTTER - c
! .v"':'. / , - : _;;
L _579.:84 A

p - o
Scientific Conference for World Peace held in b
New York City March 25, 19l|.9._ D e \ ‘br.,[,/

"f’”&ﬂﬁs aﬁdﬂm \Q

o : - C - Iﬁ"
o T e 15

r-‘*fl‘”’“’"..:uﬂ'
A 1ndiv1duals referred to by thqin . ~ .

. this "report are of" lmown reliability, unless otherwise indicated., - 0{

| ‘PERSONAL HIsgggz;.m.‘ f CONTAINED

. REREW IS Ui aosmﬁn

Resitfmee.. .. .
: ¥y . Eresent -

. Former S e
| dvised that subject resided at 2212 Holly “’;L‘
Drive, Los Ange es,ﬁalifornia, ag, of September 26, 1949. - L

" COPIES D35TR. 1. R _ j’i@@f‘ RECORDED
. crmornmmom o\ Y ¢ (PBOPERTY GRPRr 1.

R
’5‘-Bureau (100-3’-;31;68)
\?z ﬁf'ym.v the |

PY lN F ‘ be distritute
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il

Fﬁ vised on September 1l, 1950 that subject
... was employed &s of ‘that date as an independent ‘motion picture<;ﬁ; e
director, Hotion Picture Center, 8h6 North Cahuenga, Los LT

'.fAngeles, California.,¢ﬁzli_ ) s LT R

: N
.

Identification Record .

' The files of the Los Angeles Police Department .
and Sheriffts Office, Los Angeles, contain no 1nformation i
identifiable with the subjeot . : v

- ACTIVITIES

e

? Gommnisy arky ¢

ram—— T T

100-343448-50 DOW?‘FL_‘.




i h .M issug‘or_thésLos Angeles Datly -7 .

' _Mirror reflects that subject‘waﬁ‘ohé'of the sponsors of the - n, . . -
% . Cultural Sclentific Conference For World Peaceé to be held '~ i
' = .in New vo:klcity,onnﬁarphegS' 1949 at the Waldorf Astoria . R

L i ies

Hotels:

EACER TR “According to the 1949 report of the Senate Fact . -

Finding Committee on Un-Americen Activities in California

the Cultural Scientific Conference For World Peace held at -
the Waldorf Astoria in New York City on March 25, 26 and 27,
1949 was an International Communist Front Activity growing ERN
out of a Communist sponsored Congress'bf'Intellectuals,held” e
in Poland in 1948, o s R LT R L PR

advised in ﬁhévépfing”of 1950 that sﬁbjéc%:ﬁas-4éggz;iF
£ telegram sent to the S ,
United States — | —

-7 "The undersigned are producers, directors, - .
actors, writers, musiclans and agents of the motio
~ -picture industry. They are addressing this - -~ - . .
. communication to all members of the Supreme Court.
. The actual signatures will be sent under separate ..
- cover-to the Chief Justice. UL
. e, the undersigned, are American citizens .=
" of diverse political views. Yool Lo T o
S “Je are unanimous:in our loyalty‘and>devotion'i N A
S ,[t: Americe ss the citedel of the Democratic way of - .-
PN & & o - PRI CRR T R w0 R o

hra

s -

q_;*ﬁ_ff“In'times'of crisis and confusion we look ‘it
L. a8 We have always looked, to the Supreme Court of AR
. ¢ our country, for rulings on contested pointa of - e
Civil and Constitutional rights., We are now deeply
concerned by the refusal of the Supreme Court to .
ad judicate on the appeal of the Hollywood Ten. We
believe that the point on which these men made their
appeal is one of the very greatest importance to all
Americans. These men contended that the questlons

3 - 100-343/6{-580N g«*,;AL-"__i._'




3 . e ——————— e ————— o

B ' e ‘ b

¢+ LA 100-23402 S M

» . _ asked of them by the Committee on Un-American Activities i
- - were a dangerous infringement on the Constitutional" :

o bty o guarantees ofvfreedomch,politigglrassquqtiggzqu-ﬂjfﬁ_[-ifj'ﬁ
seoreey of the BNIOE. o[ 3T BouRY
~F "We make no attempt to ‘tell the court how - e s
‘to decide ‘the cases of the Hollywood Ten. We do - < . .
. ask that the court pronounce on the Constitutional . .. -

" principles involved. ': “-

Sie

" 7 "In'these times of international tension - ' “.. °.
“we ere more than usually concerned with the stand .-,
" . of America in the eyes of the world. W¥e feel . 7

. that immense harm may be done to American prestige - -~ .
* - abroad if we are accused of imprisoning artists - .- .. ... -

" and men of letters without the fullest hearing and '
consideration that our judicial system allows. -

.., " We feel that vital questions have been raised .-.. = -, e
~ and gone unanswered, that until they are answered CTe
. the Democratic procedure 1is dangerously paralyzed, .
that unless they are answered soon we will find
ourselves in an intellectual panic.

We ask to know where we stand., We dsk not
»wiu. . to be left here on the edge of a great darkness.

<. . "We ask respectfully for our sake, for the sake
;7 7 of all, for the sake of the clear future of our - -
country, and all men's liberties that you consider -
-. seriously the consequences of leading such vital .=
principles in balance®. - . L0 i e

-CLOSED =

coNFImaiTIA
J00-3/376§5?

-l -

-
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-CONFIDmTAL |

LA 100-23&02 | - ADMINISTRATIVE PAGE

" The files of them
and the files of the Voter's egistration were chec N L1d

The. files.of the Los.Angeles Polic t - Sc
erir "s_. Offic V,were checked by SE R

bounty

It :13 r‘ecommended that the Security Index Card on - .
the subject be retained due to his past activities and_hisg,?oﬁ;)' B
support of the.‘Hollywood Ten_in_1950. .....

pretext telephone call ‘made by SA
on September 26 19l|.9. R

REFERENCE: Report of SA— dated: Octover 29, -
: 19!4.9 at Los Angeles. :

| CONFIDNQTIAL
00 -3-/3 /g~
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ﬂice Memordndzmz e UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT

™ DIRECTOR, FEI (100-3)431;68) DATE: November 2, 1951

— !36% FROM 10S ANGELES (100-36457)
SUBJECT: * i
v SE TY MATTER - =" C/ _ ‘Z‘L‘]Q_
g ) - , N %" 2%

Reference is made to the report of SA“\
i ii i iil Iiiil at ii iiieles, californ

dated Septe
captioned INTERNAL SECURITY - RrR".

T This information is being furnished to_the reau .
reau desires to advise the 2

in iii“m

S gy
J\;/j‘ ‘Mujé & - 2 : %éy
-+ INFORMATION ONTAINED

};.;REN S UNCLRSSIFIED
ORT ,gewl-—

I\ SV
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Oﬁice Memoemndum . UNITED S’I‘A’TES GOVERNMEN'I

0 DIREC‘I‘OR, FBI (1oo-3u3468) ‘o7 nm-_Oetober 2, 1952

B (' FROM 4 SAC, LO ANGELES (100 36457130‘\\: NT\A\-

SECURITY MA'I'I‘ER - C

ty Index card 'eamelled

© =

" In view of the above, ‘the Security Index Caz'ds mainﬁined by
the Los Angeles Office on the subject have been ¢hn

tvis
02

= _&Q
cr.osm). o - 2
" 2= i
- LB
g‘c/ S 1

W‘ accoroED -2 29 ‘375%3 f5 7

: 0CT 8 1952
18

.....




OFFICE OF THE. LECAL ATTACHE
EMBASSY OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERCA

Director, FBT (100-3&3&68)

_,._.,, e

R It 18 suggested that the Los Anseles office '
endeavor to determine whether the subject has returned to AR
that a.rea..;g.. ' A T e T

--—-«-u-\"C.“ '_::‘, ‘I

f*L "’
. o 'Q:ISIED‘

e
™ RECORULD - 46 «F/ s0.-
”4', ;Tl 29 19!-\2
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. sac. x.o- Angcln (100-36:.57)

.-'-..v-mmg;«.#cyw-.» .

"

»

Director, FBI (100-3&3&68)-5 'K

ECQ"DED

. Y o aliadiadan

‘13

ctober 2,
jes of a eommunication
Attach
dusl

Reurlet dated O
‘enclosed herewith two cop
“'October 20, 1952, prepared by the Legal

Hezico,,concerning the ptioned iud&vi

nclos
¢ Le al Attacho

£ o
Hexico CitYo D' !'*-J

S et - i

ente v I,a.,-,—.-.. Ja S e,
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Oﬁice Memorzmdum UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT

-,

|

TO : mréctor. FBI (100-3u3u68)  DATE: pgarch 12, 1953

FROM : SAC, Los Angeles (100-23402)

SUBJECT: JOSKPH WALTON LOSEY, wa . )
SECURITY MATTER - C x R A
| L card )53- -
_ .b/,

It is recomnended that & Security Index Card be prepared on the
above-ca.ptioned individual.

=
=

(3

The Security Index Card on the captioned :lndividual should bé

changed as followss: (Specify change only) - g = S

NAME 2 n:

ALIASES =

NATIVE BORN NATURALIZED

COMMUNIST SOCIALIST WORKERS PARTY INDEPENDENT SOCIALIST I.EAGUE

MISCELLANEOUS (Specify)
TAB FOR DETCOM TAB FOR, COMSAB . RACE v SEX

DATE OF BIRTH PLACE OF BIRIH

BUSINESS ADDRESS (Show name of employing concern and address)

%otion Pictﬁre Director, Stanley Kramer Productions,

03

Columbia Studios, 1138 North Gower Street./T os Anzelec,  C-lifaornia

NATURE OF INDUSTRY OR BUSINESS (Specify from Vital Facl ty 1ist)

RESIDENCE AIDHESS
' /0072 / m/é V.

(wia IS ECORDED
AAD ()71 NOTR:. Qd
Vi & ¢ .953 glf/} 27 MAR 16 1903

yp——t
@,s@/
V4 ~ Y

——
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‘ UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

1, Grosvenor Square o C

smerican Embassy o
 London, W1 | ONFIDENTIAL

TesELT
= ..

Date: ‘February 1, 1953 e
1‘0__:"' Director, FBI " ‘

(1oo-6h6)

. From: I:ega.l Attache
- London, England

JOSEPH WATTON LOSEY

SECURITY MATTER - C b’;), P’i&bf\-, ,‘{ pb
G ) v O S A?

Subject:

T ::.,4 i gz, o
: | e § 27#6!: . " M "* ,
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roooivod an A.B. grn tm nu-tuout.h College in 1926 and -
hes had one ysar of post-graduate work at Harvard Uninrslty.
He Was induoted into the U, 8 &ray on JEnusry 25 19 d
“honorebly discharged ‘therefrom on November 1, 1

: 5 pop your additional nforms
hevewith & Faotostat of the report of ‘Specis
dated July 3N, 1951. % Los. olu

sshed %o jo! tor
e diueuinatod

B

S0 nme sbove and the “enclosure are furn
ymu' eonridentlal {nformation and :hould not b

outsidp of your reepootin agonclu
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y e -
- Sy ;2-..;;:‘4..;,-. R T L va—‘-'-*‘ ~ : e ; g ol &
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1 oot

“fssistent Chief of Btltf. 6-2
Departaent of the Army

' The Pentsagon . %ee
vashington 25, D. Ce

: -_\-_’.’A

. j-':fnttgntion: Chiof. Socurity Divislon (' /rn M*‘(' =

y of the above-mentionec

. report. For your edditional information, an fnvestigation of the
T . subject under the character "Internal Security - R" was initiated
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Oﬂ‘ice Memomndum UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT B

‘ ‘TO :  Director, FBI (100-343L68) : - DATB: jpril 1, 1953
I“VFROM $ SAC, Los Angeléjs (100-23’,402) | . |
SUBJECT:  JOSEFH WALTON LOSEY, wa : \\:\,ﬁ-
SECURITY MATTER - C | v ,/,s

It is recomnended that a Security Index ca.rd be prepared on the
above-captioned individual.

X e Security Index Card on the captionsd {ndividual sbould be
changed as follows: (Specify change o nly) - -
. =2 3 o
NAME : ez oY) EL;
Amsm [ Fd \“'"F'\“’!Ut . \JU ) r“;’_\n Y (-n
15 Uivwi o p
;'_us..\h‘ }ﬂ' RY O’// ' 7
ik “ — . =2
o : z :.-o -
NATIVE BORN NATURALIZED ALIEN B
COMMUNIST SOCIALIST WORKERS PARTY INDEPENDENT SOCIALIST LEAGUE

MISCELLANEOUS (Specify)

TAB FOR DETCOM TAB FOR COMSAB BACE SEX

DATE OF BIRTH PLACE OF BIRTH

BUSINESS ADDEESS (Show name of employing concern and address)

Independent Producer

NATURE OF INDUSTRY OR BUSINESS (Specify from Vital Facility List)

-
-

RESIDENCE ADDRESS 25 Cheyne Place, London, Ehgland -~ Slww £ov\ms.»( Y$ g,g’eh‘

[p023Y w;’-
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STADARD FoRst ¥O. $4 | | (w.‘ i . . ! FD-122 .
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(1-2-61)
Oﬁ‘ice Memomndum UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT

DATE: May 15, 1953

pw———T

TO Director, FBI (100-3h3h68) .

;
,f
|

FROM :
- SAC, Tos Angeles (100-23402) 2 e o
B @) - m (frﬂ w = >
- SUBJECT: JOSEPH WALTON LOSEY, wa. 2 = B
£ B SECURITY MATTER « C 7]
T S UNAVAILABLE SECTIOR w m
~ >
It is recomended that a Security Index Card be preparedgn o -4
above-captioned individuale s zﬁ o
x. The Security Index Card on the captioned individual should be
changed as followss (Specify change only)
NAME : - a)
Apt(!‘\ t;‘: UU"“luh'ﬂ—
ALIASES o jakun “,‘f‘.\.\.o noIT

ST

LD S gl BY S7

. NATIVE BORN NATURALIZED ALIEN
COMMUNIST - SOCIALIST WORKERS PARTY .INDEPENDENT SOCIALIST LEAGUE

MISCELIANEOUS (Specify)__ QUT OF THE COUNTRY
TAB FOR COMSAB RACE SEX
PLACE OF BIRTH ),

DATE §F BIRE
BUSD&S»S AD@S% (Show name of employing concern and address) Tndepe

Pr@ucer,._,

Y]
<. .
' =

el

NATURE OF DIDUSTIH OR BUSINESS (Specify from Vital Facility List)

RESIDENCE ATDEESS %5 Cheyne Place, London, England

27 _éygf/éf—
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UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT oF ;USTICE

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

P aandbidhd L U

American Embéésy
1, Grosvenor Square -

T 'S_‘_EUML - B.u. u.\)_Uh_.u:-n-

e 30y 1983 4L
o L ALL TN TTf‘“ oo -rnn.ED P : o
Director, FBI ;-_—;—yyjz:;,c apaSSIFIED (100—3)431&68) ;

__,'.-;-_-ﬁq: o “ ‘_‘ vl‘“

Legal Atbache  TiIWISE L ' | (100-6h6)

Iondon, England . _ “
O .
: JOSEPH VALTON IOSEY, wa. \Q\ c;._.lc.:w; 5 j M
SECURITY MATTER - C Q, " petaccly o Q‘m 2 /7 L.

;ﬂh.lu’/’/f/,?

ReBulet 3-19-53, addressed to the Department of State.

Vi
- legat, ladrid (with enclosures) (sent direct)
SE

RECORDED - 55 M zf
3Ypd
lNDEXED 5% JUL 61 125:
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Oﬁ’ice Mem,u, W,w.,,mz UNITE., ':,:;.; +:c GOVERNMENT

e T
1

™ Director, F.B.I. (100-3u3u68) '  DATE: July 16, 1953

T5 ¢ mrant g T PV e ...

QqﬁééPM'= SAC, Los Angeles (100-23402)

Y o~

:  JOSEPH WALTON LOSEY, ﬁa:;"' s :?ig&if
SECURITY MATTER - c LI
Yoz -A_;D,

e Rebulet January 18, 1952’ oaptioned "CP,
»'District 13, Los Angelea Division, IS-C. e R

JOSEPH WALTON LOSEY is the subject of a Security
Index card in the Los Angeles Office, He is presently
residing at 25 Cheyne Place, London, England, and is reportedly
employed as &n independent; producer of motion pictures. o

les file on LOSEY is i

notification will be - -
s return to the United States. . 'LjL--

received of subjec
‘ .'. t . -
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Oﬂice Memamndzmz UNITED STATES GOVEKNMENT

0 Director, FBI (100~3L3468) : 2 DATE: December n, 1953
"
. SAC, Los Angeles (100-23402) - | LAY
’ ge Oes ( 3402) 0 | (‘,a{ })M‘"

SUBJEC‘I.‘ JOSEPH WALTON mSEY, wae

. SECURITY MATTIER - C ' UNAVAILABLE SECTION

L

Tt is recommended that a Security Index Card prepared on the
above-captioned individual.

I fye Security Index Card on the cap 1oned :lndividua.l should be
™ changed as follows: (Specify change only)
NAME
| ALIASES | I TR D w "“\‘“")
= ) l l,..-« r\“‘i% U\w\—hb \\‘_\I ‘,ﬂ*—
[ e s M?Jv
NATIVE BORN m'mmmz’én ~ ALIEN
CCMMUNIST | SOCIALIST WORKERS PARCY INDEPENDENT SOCIALIST Lmeur.

MISCELLANEOUS (Specify) % OF COUNTRYO

TAB FOR DETCOM TAB FOR COMSAB BACE _ SEX

e ————

DATE OF BIRTH B PLACE OF BIRTH >
BUSINESS ADDRESS (Show name of employing concern and address)

NATUSE OF INDUSTRY PR BUSINESS (Specify from Vital Facility 1ist)

RESIDENCE ADDRESS\)& Queen Anne Street, London, W. 1, England

37 DEC 15 1253
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